In accordance with

Rule 3.32 of the

Insolvency (England &
Wales) Rules 2016

AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

&

Companies House

WARRR IS

13/12/2018 #169
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Company number

lols(sf1[of5]s]5

£3 Filling in this form

Company name in full

{EIOWQI’OUD Pic

]

Please complete in typescript o in
bold black capitals,

Administrator's name

Full forename(s)

Geoffrey Paul

Surname

Rowley

Administrator’s address

Building name/number

2nd Floor

Street 110 Cannon Street

Post town London

County/Region

Posict TETC[IN] [61ETU
Country |

Administrator’s name o

ull forenam H ; € Other administrator
Full forenames) Phi |lp Lewis Use this section to telt us about
Surname Armstron g anather administrator.

Administrator’s address e

Building name/number

2nd Floor

@ Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
another administrator.

Streat 110 Cannon Street

Post town London

County/Region r

Postcede ”’El’dﬁm[—]—gl—ﬁl—l}
Country r

04/17 Version 1.0




AMOQ2
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

H Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

D Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs

= 5F MM EPF[s

u Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)
Date fols T Talolils

u Sign and date

e

Signature date ﬁ— E W '"2 E[‘FW I?

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

“ Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form, The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

thn name Geoﬁrey Paul ROWley

All information on this form will appear on the
public record,

E Where to send

Company narme FRP Advisory LLP

P‘“"“ 2nd Floor

r 110 Cannon Street

-

Post town

London

l County/Region

Postcode

Telephore

020 3005 4000

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents,

O You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

I_E_I C | 4 WI—FEW Further information

Far further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has heen provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 3.30

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Name of Company Company Number
Fowgroup Pic (5819555

In the Court case number

The High Court of Justice 009586 / 2018

Statement as to the affairs of

Flowgroup Plc

2nd Foor

110 Cannon Street
London

on the 8 November 2018, the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

I believe the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs
of the above named company as at 8 November 2018 the date that the company entered administration.

Full Name N {Cec PeTcie AN~
Signed (— L‘{/\

Dated 7R 4




Flowgroup Plc
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 November 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Book Debts 11,155.00 11,155.00
Other Receivables 4,146,027.00 Uncertain
VAT Refund 35,560.00 35,960.00
Intercompany Debtors 1,188,735.99 NIL
Cash at Bank 221,903.00 221,903.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 269,018.00

Qk@\/ oate  H-12 45

Signattire




Flowgroup Plc
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 November 2018

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page R) 269,018.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Preferential Creditors 2,400.00
2,400.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 266,618,00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Foating Charge Creditors
' NIL
266,618.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 266,618.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 266,618.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 266,618.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excduding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade Creditors 950,766.11
Pension Arrears 1,263.87
Loan Note Holders 12,967,998.00
13,920,027.98
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {13,653,409.98)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {13,653,409.98)
Issued and called up capital
Share Capital 21,230,467.00
Share Premium 59,238,000.00
80,468,467.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (94,121,876.98)

CA—€ -~ /11218

Signature Date




0¥:60 8T0Z 400 T1 60°STOZ "534 105 Sdl ZJo 1 36eg
/\.w\/«\O aimeubis
S§5°65€'6 SRR uns Auotpuy 201D
bLTEE $d6 6nD ‘Asung ‘weywed ‘Peoy PoJpIND Sed ssaursng * (i 3wnog ‘ T 3un Py Hoddng SWajsAG 100
£8°p52'9/41 (86 0718 'SoUET ‘LWOROGSWEY 1S JRA)IS '1N0a SAU 8 d)INS P17 16 Apadosd ucyalad 90dD
00°600' T Yz 135 ‘uopuon ‘auen SABK T ‘eu|jes sAey N $0dD
et GHT 11 ‘Adung ‘wosdy 43048 1583 09 ‘25N0H JIpan) WNiW.d JP3LD WNiaIH £0dD
00°£86'105 (3¢ STWD "aalyspiofioH ‘psofuols sdoysig ‘Aemesned syt ¢z {31n) P S9NEI53 BSNOH [BPUINOL 20dD
00°619'0¢8'1 ¥SN ‘0£890 INDROBUUDD “YIIMUIDID J3ANS WIT ISOM 61 'ITT SRIMUBA Wjed 0/) d'1 puny Jojsely de)) jews [eqols wied 104D
00'661°281°s ¥SN ‘0£890 INAMIBULOD ‘UDIMUSAIS I3RS WE 159M 6T d1 ‘ABIau3 Ay wied 00dD
26'6ZE'S AT TZAD “adusspiiem ‘Agbny ‘pecy fit PY1 )N WSSIN TOND
¥6°2ES'T ¥AE £98 “SPURIDIW 1SOM ‘USMOSIIRY ‘BueT [Rune §T ‘9SN0H SfMeN pajWr} siens169y a)juaN 00OND
09°6ZT MVE SOHD ‘H0d “asalusa|3 ‘peoy PIBYssoy € N BuipuaA [lemiely ooKWD
00'1£8'9 $14 WPD3I "uopuoT ‘a1enbs Islsowdled 0T ‘400 PIE ‘loauo) 1pan abuelxy 015 Uopuo] 107D
YSN'8TOOTANHOA
00'62L'S18 MBN "JOOL] LRSZ “DnuUBAY YUK 7Sk ‘diod (vsn) Juswiabeuely 1958y J2ip0 PIEQUIDT 0/ P71 uofisdl dyiWn 001D
00°000°01 942 Y123 “UopucT ‘PNPeIA UWIOGPICH ‘asNoH Jhuepy Sifeaon ueboH ZOHD
35k TING "%ossnS 159m ‘Buiiop ‘peoy uoibuueg
TY6L6'EET *asnoy obpug uojbuung ‘wes) uogenRsIUIIPY ‘A3jAS ADUDAIOSU] 1§ JUSWSRI0UI SLUOISND 13 aNUDASY W H TOHD
LE°0P6'0S VOZ SYM ‘SSUPIM ‘I£Z2 X08 Od {punod ybneuog uojeH 00HD
00750 9d6 23S ‘UopuoT ‘spiRLReH § eleping 104D
05°S66'8PE OY T THD “Ja3say) S uoialy 'asnoy suoiqpy uamgQ jebe 10020
00°000°S SY{ YT ‘UOpUO] ‘pIeA SShoyusio) 8°/'9 SONUSD 002D
69927 YNZ SHO ‘8ysiund “Hed pul apissaq ‘c BUOZ ‘anUBAY tIUaL "S.4us) Hews 3y zZd £080
62°986'CT 181 86HG ‘weynq "aqus) JudwAed ig wosaE L ysnug 2083
L0°24S'T St Z9HD "leLim ‘ybnosoquiosg Yinog peoy xpod 91 Buippaiys Weg 109D
1472029 HTE 154 ‘10iskg ‘epesed sawer IS "YnoD sswel s suognjos Guses sequed dNg 0092
£8°€92°t 356 ZTH3 ‘ybnquipl "yed ybinquipg uoboy 0V
y0'Ovt 48F 91S ‘aqua) asudiaiul syeys YION ‘ST JUN ‘aQus) SISSUBD) 104 OO sy eqqy 0%
65'269'2 a5y £W ‘13isaypueyy ‘p|BUIRSe] ‘peoy [00dISAT ‘BsNoY PlRYSRSeD ‘JooH Ul a3etodio) puoiag DOYD
VSN ‘STOOTAN S04
00'+9%'729't MaN 1004 YISZ ‘BanusAy YyH Z6b ‘dioD (ysn) usuwabeuen 19ssy JAIpO pJequion o/) PN 11 puny 1SA|E3eD SOURIOA 86/ 0012
E ssalppy weN Al

$1031pas) Auedwo) - g
did dnoibmoy4
d71] AMosiapy dud



OF:60 SI0Z J2QWDQ 1T 605102 “59A 705 54t 7407 abeg

l\d/._\ Q ammeubis

86°LT0'0T6'ET buijlejol sou3u3 oF
£6e1e’s QH6 AED3 ‘uopuot “}R.S pJequio ¢ PRUWIT ¥d Yoouqem 00MD
00°054'9 N4Z PTHY ‘ISR ‘Angman ‘Uoisuuo) st “3SnoH SUOJepoA auojepop T0AD
00°000°TT ndé £19 ‘weybujuuig 13205 Ybiy ‘sieLd) BUIA € Juaabeuey Auadold suip G0AD
¥ ssauppy aweN Aoy
si0)pat) Auedwo) - g

did dnoubmoly

d11 Mosiapy dud



6Z:/T 10T Joquadag £0 010Z 87 108 SdI 99 Jo T abeq

f\U _/ \u aJmeubig

]

00°0 00°0 00C'% 100 Aeupio HCS £14 ‘UBPIRW MoN ‘A_pM peaIsully ST bs3 smalpuy JoA] uelg  600H
000 00°0 o000z 100 Aleuipio ¥a/ ZTM ‘uopua ‘peoy Jebulily GT bs3 uosiepuy JuleeD  8O0H
00°0 00°'0 000'c 100 Aeupio 19/ 202 'PeoY 9|qRIS ‘9 B|gRIS LOXNd 1§ YNWS UosdioL), Uy Jejad ueug JO sdoy jeuosiad  Z00H
000 000 818 10°0 Aeuipig ddp 1TV ‘AsuunN ‘sue AemaBpry ‘9snoH 18yseN Wojly taqezig sl 900H
00°0 00°0 TLT'80L 100 Areuipio dA6 1aQ ‘9apung ‘yebisiel 159M 8 ‘b9T X0g 0d SSBUIWON SBUiAeS 1SNUL 2ouelly  SOOH
000 000 601'846'T 10°0 Areuipio dA6 TQQ ‘sapung ‘ebisxiely 1S9 8 "YIT x0g 0d SovUIION sBulAes IsniL duelly  H00H
00'0 0070 0€8'9LY'y 10°0 Aeuipio dA6 TAG ‘D3pung ‘YeBIBHEI ISBM 8 ‘9T X08 Od SSBUIWON SBUIARS ISnUL sduelly  €00H
000 00°0 Te'e 10°0 Aeuipio AdS T4M ‘BIUSHOA ISOM ‘PIRUINBM ‘BALIQ J00W SSULOUL S bs3 S6plp|y puowiAey  ZOOH
000 00°0 00T T0'0 Aeujpio HT8 £VL ‘uciBuisso) ‘peoy S|ppily ‘26en0) sumog  bs3 eBpuply pieucs pewdini TOOH
00°0 00°0 000'skT 1O Ateuipip WIT ZMS ‘Uopuo] ‘i Ssinl ‘asnoH |jlepsue 1T 3eld bs3 [emeiby lwyseyd  QOOH

soqeys onjep
dn pled dnpejied Jo'oN  leujwoN adAy $S2ippy aweN Aay

siapjoyaleys - )
3|d dnoibmol4

d11 AMosIApY dud



6Z:LT 8107 42qWada(q £0 0T0Z “19A TOS SdI 99 J0 7 abed

/\U/,.g\u aimjeubls

00°0 00°0 6601 10°0 Aleuipio (9 9SM ‘I[eS[EM ‘SnuBAY UMOpURS £ bs3 4oxeg malpuy  [OOH
00°0 00°0 006’9 100 Aleuipio MIZ ¥IM ‘PIRUSYeM “AB)I0OM ‘UBPIeD PBJIBM BUL T bs3 Asjleg Biesy Ayousty.  100H
00°0 000 005'8 10°0 Aeulpio d09 9719 ‘umog Auno) ‘ybnoJogsiH ‘peoy UeMPOUNEWNIQ §9 dlAy 2AR)S JW  HOOH
00'0 000 509°¢ 10'0 AleuipiQ VH6 $THY X3sSNg 159 “ISInusbuiliig ‘SALQ PUBISWLI00JS) ¢ Bulldy uuy eing sk 9OCH
000 00'0 000°0099810°0 Aleuipio Y¥9 TMN ‘UOPUOT ‘SNUBAY POOMBIRH T Z:$8Q PSYIWIT SSBUILION BIONY  400H
0070 00°0 SEP'9/8'S 100 Aeuipio YV9 TMN ‘UOpuoT ‘anusay poomalel O ¢:59Q Pajiur sasuswoN eloiny  300H
000 00°0 000'0Z 100 Aeuipio £0g ‘sUe fune 8T ‘9SnoH SllASN Py siensiBay SlIneN 0/ bs3 Asiany uyor uely  QOOH
00'0 00°0 00§'T 10°0 Aeuipio 930 SZON ‘eayslueyBumoN ‘jlBMUINos “asop) shebing £ JBYSY BIUY St DOOH
000 000 0SS'v6b TG0 Ateuipio ((S T ‘19845 usend) 'sbulpling eipuexsy *100[d PIE BSI:S9Q PSYWII] S9aU(WON 03y 800H
000 00°0 0S¥'S6T 1070 Aeuipio ((S ZW ‘39345 useny ‘sbulpling eJpuexsly “Jo0ld pyE 4eg:saqQ Pajiun SSBUILON 03SY  YOOH

sajeys anjep
dnped dnpelied JO'ON  [eulwoN adAL $S4ppy dweN Aay

slapjoyaieys - D
old dnoibmol4
dT1 AMoSIApY dud



62:£1 8107 oqu=da] €0 0T0Z “#oA TOS SdI 99 Jo ¢ abeqd

W'/J \ud aimeubis

000 000 1€Z'ey 100 Aeuipio Ny Y¥M ‘Uojbulliep ‘ucing ‘ssop) a10epay b1 bs3 Jospieg Asiyosn  100H
00°0 00°0 T06°9TT 100 Aeuipig 3a¥ 0TS ‘PIeysepIel ‘AIngisaid ‘asop awoyt § SyuRg SIO7 JBJUUSL SN SOOH
00°0 00°0 Ser'e 10°0 Ateupio NYT TIW “1a1saupuely ‘suaples AJ|Ipeddld UQ BUIION) SHOA MaN JO Yueg 8l HOOH
00'0 00°0 TH6'POT  T0°0 Aeuipio NYT TW ‘12)saUduely ‘susp.en Ajjipeadld SUQ SUILION) SUOA MIN JO Yueg 3yl DOOH
00°0 000 000’07 100 Aeuipio Ntk PYM ‘2aIUsBYD ‘ucibulLiep ‘BS0|) 810RPaY tT bs3 sonueg uiely ASiyosD  JOOH
00°0 00°0 §98'6/5'SLT0'0 Ateuipio dHS $13 ‘Uopuo ‘20e|d [IIY24nyD T UiioN BunssAul 1841 sAepieg  OOOH
000 00'0 7998 100 Aeuipio VNS 828 ‘weybuiwig ‘usaig) ([eH ‘Peoy (PMSS1RD) 96 oueg epjweH  NOOH
00°0 00°0 §80°1 10°0 Areutpio 13€ SWS ‘Asung ‘uojteysted ‘peoy SqUIOOSY §Z pJefleg JUSDUIA I WOOH
00°0 00°0 60T'E T0°0 Aeuipio [/ 9SM 'I[ESIEM "SNUSAY UMODUES € bs3 Jedeg weljlim pleuod  J00H
00'0 000 w8 10°0 Aseuipig 9P /99 ‘20RUNID ‘0dljwld ‘PROY PIQ UINGIRYD 6 14 ALJ0IOQ SIIY PUB Jodeg 91ISST  MOOH

saleys anjep
dnpred dnpenedJooNn [eunuoN 2dAL ssaippy sweN Asy

slapjoyaieys - »
old dnoibmo|d4
dT11 MOSIApY dud



6T-LT 8TOT J2quiadag £0 010Z 43 10S Sdl 99 Jo p bey

——

> beL/ \J aineutis

000 000 0008 100 Aeuipio 29 PN HIOHON ‘UdiMioN ‘peoy Meyk1 6T bs3 Asjesg sapeus seuydoisiiy)  €TOH
000 00°0 SLL'PE8 100 Aeuipio 13 ‘67 1PAST DId YU dqsH ‘SSOIAIBS pund JRUORMIASUT OGSH ZT:53Q PBIWI] SSRUIWON [SIaE ZTOH
00'0 00'0 00821 100 Aleuipig £9d ‘auen [pane g1 ‘aSnoH J|aeN ‘py1 siensibey s|IneN 0/ bs3 Jaujejuleg Auoyiuy  TTQH
000 00°0 0001 100 Aeuipio 4¥9 STdH ‘aquiooAm YBiH ‘pu3 JowpIm ‘Bue [iupum 92 bs3 saltleg weilim Js33d  OTOH
00°0 000 768'9 10°0 Aeuipio STSS “Hed ssauisng SpEIYIN0S ‘aienbs AQSLIOH 2T "JO0ld 3514 01BM:SSQ PY] SSBUIWON piewleg  ZOOH
000 000 beb'88  10°0 Aeuipio STSS “Hed ssauisng SPISYLANGS ‘S4enbs AQSWIOH ZT 400} ISl WOW:SS Py S33UIWON plewied  AOOH
00°0 00'0 7689 10'0 Aeuipio GISS “Hed ssauIsng SPRUUINOS ‘Sienbg AGsUIOH ZT ‘400K 35J14 QUOL:SIQ PI] SS3UIWON pleused  XO0H
00°0 00'0 005’6 10°0 Areuipio STSS “Hed sseuisng SpRYUINOS ‘aienbs AQSULOH ZT '400|4 15114 SIMO:SS(Q PYT SSRUILION pleuted  MOOH
0070 00°0 812C 10°0 Aeulpio MEZ 193N ‘puepsquinyuoN ‘ipadioly ‘smaly 21ebuyinos £ bs3 mopeg uyor  AOQH
000 000 SEEVIE  T0°0 Aleuipo Ny PYM ‘UoIBULLIAL ‘UONNQ BS0[D 3.108p8Y b1 Jnjieg BlooIN S NOOH

saJeys anjep
dnpred dnpajjed jo‘oN  JeulwioN adAy SS2UppY aweN Aoy

siapjoyaieys - )
2]d dnoibmol4
dT11 AMoSIApY dud



62:LT 8107 42quiadaq €0 0T0Z “43A DS Sdl 99 4o § abed

~

\b// \u aimeubis
00'0 000 81T/IT  T0°0 AeuipiQ NYT TIN "J23seypuely ‘suspieD Al|jpeadld 2UQ 9Q paywn ssaulwoN (so0) Aug  QToH
00°0 000 000's 10°0 Areu|pio QHT 0£9Y SHMSousinen 8.5 dooAles ‘spuneT ayL bs3 yAild ¥2q0d  DTOH
00°0 00°0 16622 100 Aeulpio [dt TZdI ‘UbingappIQ ‘PeOY UOUILGD ‘SSNOH jimisquie) bs3y ayeig 10PIA- ATOH
00'0 000 000°0T  10'0 Adeuipio HOP 9EX3 “UOJ(OW YINOS ‘i USY 'uieg Ye3Mm JoybiH bs3 doysig uigoy  YTOH
000 00°0 Sob'E T0°0 Aeuipio (VT 8/5 ‘mobse(o ‘peaylieg ‘peoy {RIMBLIWOD ZT Alageppidia  6TOH
00'0 00°0 968'¢ 100 Areuipio X9/ 31 “18yse0ie] ‘Aemasoy /€ pRYuUag I siwST  8TOH
00°0 00°0 000'66C7  TO'0 Adeuipio 0T €9H ‘yumasiig YBIH ‘sue ybiH ‘yuen B5e.) bs3 Aqus||9g uuor [PEWIW  £TOH
00°0 00°0 08/t 10°0 Aleuipio £99 ‘sueT [eIneT 8T ‘aSNOH 3fIASN ‘PI S1e0SIBY B|IIASN O/ bs3 uosaeg Liagoy madpuy  9TOH
00'0 00'0 0¥S'190°T 10°0 Adeuipi0 108 $NS ‘Nasseg UCHOOM [eADY ‘PROY UHOMYULIG ‘SPURIPOOM, bs3 As|seeg maipuy  STOH
00°0 00'0 000's 10°0 Aeuipio 4CT TET 'J00dIA ‘M3IA Y00 0T 99400 SIlW Pue poompleag uelg  +T0H

saleys aneA

dn pied dn pape) 3O "ON JeuiwoN 2dAL Ss3appy aweN Aoy

siapjoyaleys - D
2]d dnoibmoi4
dT11 AMoSIApY d¥d



6241 810T 19qwisdsq £0 0T0T “43A DS Sdl 99 Jo g 3beg

i U/J \u aJmeubis

0070 00°0 0S80z 100 Areuipio € 230 “1oNRH 35 ‘epeueyds3 sy §S ‘asnoH 23ebsbupy 00l PNZUR|ST |PUURYD) SSRUIWON umalg  NTOH
000 00'0 T°T€ 100 Adeuipio SAS ZON ‘weybumioN ‘piosbplig 1som ‘peoy Aeq Ape 9/ U219 SUe-BULY S WTOH
00°0 000 000’9 100 AteuipiQ DT HIXO0 ‘auuspioixp ‘uopbuigy ‘anusAy LINos £z bs3 Apeig piess9 sswer  T0H
00°0 000 1467 10°0 Areuipio d36 623N “Jeap puy BUAL ‘SPIRIYS YHON JusDsar) ANQUaL 7 pAog aung Sil  MTOH
000 00'0 95’6 10°0 Aeuipio HOP 6TIWD %2553 ‘MOLIEH ‘SUOIBUILION S7 bs3sodog sewer  (TOH
00°0 00'0 000°€ 100 Aleulpio YHZ SON ‘WeybumoN ‘poomiays 199:1s sueqly 3s O bs3 Asjssog pineq upely  ITOH
00'0 00°0 LSP'E 10°0 Aleuipio XNz ZTHg ‘185i0Q ‘2|00 ‘Peoy 38lIgn[ +  bs3 >omuuocg uyor oydoislyd  HIOH
000 0070 000'ZT  T00 AteuipiQ NM6 9TW ‘BJlyseaue “JeisaLpuely ‘peoy uobie €7 puog ayepne[) ssiy - DT0H
00°0 00°0 80£9LT°Z 100 Ateupso N/ OENL ‘Uspiejua ] ‘peoy ayIAyjjews ‘iyseuiwung bs3 oyyjog Asyoen uyor  4TOH
00'0 00°0 0005 10%0 Aeuipio ayouely ‘suapien Alipeddid aUQ ‘UD|Bl MOA MIN JO qued syl g PSHW(] SORLIWON uojiBly Aug  3TOH

saleys anjep
dnpred dnpeledJO'ON leupuoN adA) SSaAppY aweN Aoy

siaployaleys - )
Jld dnoibmol4

d 11 AMosiApy did



67:/T 8107 38QWadaq €0 0T0T "43A 105 5dI 99 Jo ¢ abeg

aimeubis
00'0 00°0 £89'00L'T 10°0 ARUIpIO 8CZ YEDT 'Sl SIAg 8T ‘9SNOH MOJS UYOL JO0J] UL/ [ SSSUIWON P|EUOPIBI $340048  XTOH
000 000 b09'L 100 Aleuipio X35 729y ‘eaysdwe ‘ejoisbuiseq ‘sroln Poysdwsy € bs3 001 ABjpeH Aoy MTOH
000 000 00412 T0°0 Aeuipio 4vZ SZSL ‘pueAs|D ‘joodapieH ‘9AuG pueyieos £ bs3 pedp0.g sewoyL uuof  ATOH
00'0 00°0 69F'1Z 100 Aeupio dHE //8 "slyspioyels ‘Lomwe) ‘peoy siaed 0f (10351 SR SUNC SIN NTOH
00'0 00'0 000°C 100 Aeuipio 739 £9N ‘weybumoN ‘Aspiaddely ‘peoy 2100 0T bs3 Aea-Asisuug piARQ eW  LTOH
00°0 00°0 v20'98  10°0 Aeuipio XST 663N ‘21e6Mm0|[e9) ‘B13U3D SLLL ‘SZOT X0F Od N:SSQ PIJWIT SSBUILION UIM3Jg  STOH
000 000 ¥56'6S 100 Aleulpio XST 663N ‘a1ebmoj[es ‘[eus) swil ‘GZ0T X0g 0d 9:59Q PSIWIT SSSUILON UM3i8  YTOH
00°0 00'0 00059 100 Ateuipig XST 663N ‘9326M0]|eD) ‘|2aua) AW ‘SZ0T XOF 0d1Q:5eQ PRI SSRUIWON UIMSlg  DTOH
00'0 00°0 9/9'€T 100 AreuipiQ XST 663N ‘s1ebmolen ‘feua) awul), ‘SZ0T X0g 0dIg:Saq PAjIWIT SSRUILION UIMBIE  dTOH
00°0 00'0 190°0¢ 100 Aleuipio XST 663N ‘e1ebmoj(es) ‘|enuaD awill ‘SZ0T X0g 0dIgisaq PSIIWIT SIBUILION UMIE  OTOH

sajeys anjep

dnpied dnpsfedjo'oN [eunuoN 3dAL ssalppy aweN A3y

siapjoya4eys - D
old dnoabmol4
dT11 Aosiapy dyd



6C:41T 8T0C BqWad2Qq £0 010T 394 108 Sdl 99 jo 8 abeg

™~

/ \d aineubig
00'0 000 9z9'v.  10°0 Aeuipio dd9 ENN ‘uoidweypioN ‘Aep spiemoy 9T ueybeeD yeles e309GRY SIN ZZ0H
00°0 00°0 LOS'ET 100 Adeulpio 940 TTdI ‘URJely "IS AS|WL ‘peoy UBIH ‘peoy UBIH 79T bs3 AgejeD sswer uelpy  9ZOH
00°0 000 000'2 100 Ateurpio V1€ 730 "BIBH IS ‘suyor 15 maN ‘wunowsioqqy 07 bs3 ueBiped JusduA sBQ  SZOH
000 00°0 8Z€'T 10'0 Aleupio a0s dI ‘YoImsdr ‘pecy uoARLD|D 87 bs3 sjqe) maupely  $ZoH
000 000 TST'ST 100 Aeuppio T 89N ‘WeyBumoN ed UORIIOM JUBDSI) SASSSed UORNS G 0URl] Sl pue ung AlUBH uyof  €£Z0H
000 00°0 £29'721  T10°0 Aeulpio X8¢ 6NL WUyl ‘abplquol ‘peoy piwspioD YEp  wWeywing Aujowr usydals I ZZOH
000 00°0 £vT'T 10°0 AteuipiQ Z09 £TNg ‘uoidweyapir Hoim “ed uoibuippo) €¢ bs3 ssabung Auoujuy say  TZOH
000 00’0 v62'9 10°0 Aeuip1o 3HZ 137 Ybnoloqybnoy ‘pLosiunoly ‘peoy pesisieH 10T umoug Ae) ejswed SIN - 0ZOH
000 000 Sv6'c T0°0 Aeuipio MH9 €48 ‘PI2YPIOD UORNS ‘aDeld Weysiane) G5 umolg Aon suydssor SIN- ZTOH
00°0 00°0 000°0T  TQO Aeuipig 9Q. SAD ‘1BIse) ‘booug 35 aQ speny e ‘fensiy umolg ydesof  ATOH

saJeys anjep

dnpied dnpsjjed jo'oN [eulwoN adAL Ssa.ppy aweN Aoy

siapjoya4eys - D
9id dnosbmol4
d11 AMOSIADY d¥d



62:£1 80T 19qWanaq €0 0702 *oA TOS SdI 99 Jo g abed

/\\.UJJ \u 2UMeubig

00°0 00'0 SPP'POT  10'0 Aeuipio SYZ ¥ZD3 ‘uopuo ‘pieA SNOUYUDNOL 8 £ 9d):Sq pajjwi S3UIWON SONUSD  HZOH
000 00°0 Sib'E8 100 Areuipio MYE 93Q “ASHIYS “a50[D SPISMOPEIY § “USTPUIM 9AR) 3SIN0T BUURZNG SSIN - DZOH
00°0 00°0 SeL'Ty 100 Aeuipio MYE 93a ‘ASHIYS ‘as0[) DpISMOpEI| § “YSNIPUIM bs3 aAe) PRUDIW UYL 4Z0H
00°0 000 026'e T0°0 Aeupio 41€ YHY "HOJISIM ‘peoy pIopIing ‘spuepjoc.g oyeale) uuy sily  3Z0H
00'0 00°0 SIL'8T 100 Areuipio INZ ZTHY 'X3s5NS 159 ‘WieysioH ‘peoy [[eIpuod 0T bs3 foye] ned  QCOM
00°0 00'0 000'66Z  10'0 Ateuipio AST €9H ‘ejeboLieH “lied sjepie] ‘ajebusaig) 7d:S9d PRI SSSUIWION 3[epJe)  DZOH
0070 000 9899 10°0 Aeuipio NG 1Dy ‘adiysiieg ‘buipesy ‘peoy puepie 8 bs3 upjdwe)D uely pmeq  gZoH
000 00'0 969'¢ 10°0 Aeuipio NG TOY ‘aaiusiiag ‘Buipesy ‘peoy puepiei 8 bs3 upidweD peq  YZOH
00°0 00'0 7e6'T 10'0 Aeulpig S(S 698 ‘dyseaue ‘pRYIsHg ‘peoy Asjuing ZET leqdwe) sudsyiel sl 6Z0H
00°0 00°0 LEV'D T0°0 Areuipio SN9 ££Hd “Wefiim HoJ ‘Audopaau] ‘peoy eIYpoT ST bs3 [eqdwe) pseulsg  8Z0H

saJjeys onjep
dnpied dnpajied jJo'oN  [euiwoN adAL SSa.ppy aweN Aay

siapjoya.eys - )
3ld dnoabmol4
d11 Mos|ApY did



6241 8T0T Joquadaq €0 0TOT "19A 108 SdI 99 Jo 0T abeg
™~

/\I\V)// \d aimeudis

00°0 00°0 SL00T 100 Areuipio XVS £Tdl MolNs “1opewmois ‘Aem yiagez[3 9¢ Aoquod (i epur sy QOTH
00°0 00°0 £18'¢ 10°0 Aeulpig A0 £0d ‘e95UIN0S “jied JSjemMS3URI) 9E “UN0D) UBWION TE oD uesr sy DZOH
00°0 000 0001 10°0 Aeuipio 408 919 ‘pnoAs IN ‘|lesuely uolduely ‘ulies asnoy|Rm 0D UB|ID P9ZRH SIW  dZOH
00°0 00'0 0021 10°0 Aleuipio 406 SAD ‘AUBACD) e ASISa|[Y ‘BnuUBAY PJOJSUIM 09 SJuBWSD ANeg SIN OZOH
00°0 00°0 000'T T0'0 Aeulpio DS/ 8TS ‘Pleluolq ‘mojteg ‘peoy plRUGULAS § Je[D BUID SI pue SIeD UeUpy  NZOH
000 000 88502 100 Aeuipi0 3IoH 15 ‘Uoneleqr] B 9@ SIN0Y BT ‘ASNOH PLeMPUIM J00 PYE PS}WI SSBUIWON W d 1D WZOH
00°0 00°0 T L9€'T 1070 Aeupio W6 JZTOM ‘uopuoT ‘ay Buo] 06 PI] (SSRUIWION) [RydeD J01ABYD  TZOH
000 00°C 000’01 T0'0 Areuipig VX6 THd ‘(RnowsuInog ‘spisesey) T ‘z€// xog 0d PONWIT SOSUIWION BSBYD  MZOH
0070 00°0 9/1'C 100 Areuipio Lv8 Sym ‘uojburiep Hociqisam ‘90D eIpAH 81 bs3 vewdeyD psemps (Z0H
00'0 00'0 L6892 100 Ateuipio 995 pid ‘Uolsald ‘uciBucT ‘Aepm mopesly TZ bs3 uopesppeyd Auoyluy sswer  IZOH

soJeys oanjep
dnpred dnpejjed JO'ON  JeulwoN 2adAL SS2IPPY aweN Aoy

siapoyaieys - J
o]ld dnoibmol4
d11 AoSIADY dud



6241 8107 42quiadaq €0 010Z 19N DS Sd] 99 4o 11 Ibeg

> W/j almeubls

00°0 00°0 000’9 10°0 Ateup1o 336 YNM ‘UBBIM ‘plaLpRXeN-UT-LOISY 18845 1B|0IA 2t Jayuegaunf sl WOTH
000 000 005'2 T0°0 Areuipio 49T SN ‘weybumon ‘uoide) ‘aalid pRUYDIH 7+ INed Jp pue saweq SLSEA Sl 60TH
000 000 00%'s 100 Aeuipio THS v68 ‘UHomde ‘peoy YIvIRM PO ‘uLed spues  bs3 auAsxeq sapumo diely  80TH
00°0 000 606'0T  T0'0 Aeuip1o XCT €157 ‘spaa7 ‘As|poy ‘aAq peybuoT 1§ bs3 youd uely uyor  Z0TH
00°0 00°0 00€”2 10°0 Aeupio [AS 6T1D ‘Jua)y ‘2U0IS3N|04 ‘PEOY WiIE4 1ROl 07 I PIOMELD PleloD Maq|y SSWer  90TH
000 000 0002 1070 Aeuipio NCO ZTND ‘Aspiaquie) “sejemoelg ‘950D InasayD 0T SilA pue sucisues) Aoy [BRYIN  SOTH
000 000 969'TT 100 Aeuipio 335 TEQY “eowniq ‘peoy |0oyds ‘ASpaquuiy SiW pue spnoD 861089 maipuy  OTH
000 000 00E'9 10°0 Aleulpio VE ZVM ‘UIoduny *jo0ig Uolsald ‘sBueip Jetemabpug £ bs3 uosinoD Jnupy usydsls  €0TH
00'0 00'0 888'S 10'0 Aeuipio AMS 831 *19)5201 ‘2dJ0L1S33UN0D “8S0[D) UOAURIS T pue 4ado0) youspald Auoyguy  ZOTH
000 000 Ser's 10°0 Aeuipio gV 9TX3 ‘UOLBALL ‘peOY Bquuodsuelg /7 bs3 AsjuoD Jajad Uetpy  TOTH

saJeys Snfep
dnpied dnpajied Jo'oN  JeujuoN 2dAL SS2ppY aweN Aoy

siopjoyaleys - )
o|d dnoibmol4
d 11 AJOSIApY dud



6241 8T0T Joquws=dag €0 0702 “8BA 105 Sdl 99 Jo 71 =bieg

. Z aJneubls
= |

00°0 00°0 SvE'L 10°0 Aeuipio Z WNgng ‘19945 U0SMRQ 6 ‘3snoH AeQ 80059:59(Q SSAUIWON Is30Aeq  MOTH
000 00°0 000'8T  10°0 Aleupig Z uqng ‘19eAs UosmMeq 61 ‘9snoH AABQ 8HST(0:S9Q SSRUIWON 15a.0AMRG  [OTH
000 00'0 00£'12 100 Areuipio Z ulgnq ‘18818 UOSMB( 61 ‘9SNOH AARQ G/bT0:S8@ SSRUILLON 188.0AMeQ  IOTH
00°0 00°0 0SS'T 10'0 Aeuipio Z Ulgng ‘9945 Uosmegd ¥ ‘9SNOH ANBQ S/ET(:58Q SIRUILION 15810AARQ  HOTH
00D 00°0 89z'st 100 Aleuipig GNZ 6TdN JUsmD “LodmaN ‘2e|d Jojnesg / bs3 saimeq uduUIA 1813d  90TH
00'0 00'0 000'TT  TO0 AdeuipiQ NQ8 £3[ ‘3||03iN JUOW ‘UOJI_A NA ANA T '3SNOH HRO bs3 saineq AuoLjuy [ned  J0TH
00°0 00°0 6L'e T0'0 Aeuipio NNS SNH ‘PeoY SPURASSM ZkT bs3 seiAeqQ welim Uyol  FOTH
00°0 00°0 €£0's 10'0 Aeuipio Nb $€3d ‘Ui §,6ury ‘uswsl) 35 unbuLLz) 1831S 3)eBIH ST ssiAeq JUBL SIWN  QOTH
00'0 00°0 01 100 Aeuipio MVE 6THI ‘ueipojpiy ‘BBLAULOg ‘peoyY Yuedys] 9T UOSpIABQ BULBLIRD SSIN DOTH
00°0 00°0 000'T 10°0 Aeuipio MYZ 70D “xas53 "523saLp|0D ‘peoy uojbuiieg OF  bs3 aisueq Jeydoisuyd uepy  goTH

saleys oanjea
dnpled dnpejjed JOoON  [eujwoN 3dAL Ss2JppyY aIeN Aoy

siapjoyaJeys - J
Jld dnosbmoly

d711 AosIApY dud



6Z°£1 810Z 19qUI=33Q £0 0T0Z oA 108 SdI 99 Jo €7 abeg

= o = m
™ AT [§1e]]

00°0 00'0 90£'C 10°0 Aeuipio Ng9 Sgd ‘uysesue ‘umbuLIdY ‘peoy swi TT bs3 puowelq axe|g  NOTH
00°0 00'0 0081 10°0 Aeuipio LINb £EW ‘B4USSYD ‘Bles ‘eso|) uojArIq] Z bsjszagausied  1OTH
00°0 00°0 STH0T 100 AleulpIO 8Hb Sdd 'uoisald ‘s|eQ-e7-uol|em ‘peoy UoNem JeUBIH £ bs3 1sinymaq WM [BRWIW  SOTH
00'0 00°0 LTH'or 100 Aleuipio MAZ 810 ‘WeypIo ‘PeoY pleYYML 8T bsy weag Aoy WOTH
000 00°0 181°C 10°0 Areuipio 39¢ 1S 'PRYWAYS ‘Peoy MoIMUlY TE  bs3 uosmeq pleuibay Uaqoy  DOTH
00°0 000 758'¢ 100 Aeuppio UNG 9T WS "SUOISPIRIY “BSO[) YINUDHUM /T bs3 uosmeq [eeYIIN - dOTH
00'0 00'0 8ee’s 10°0 Aleuipio £99 ‘auet jpuneT 8T ‘asnoH SfjSN Py siensiBay B|ineN O3 bs3 uosmeq ueyeuof  OOTH
000 00'0 000’z 100 Aeuipio HNY Z2$1 ‘Aqseyiom ‘o1eblsepm L€ bs3 uosmeq uyor  NOTH
000 00'0 000002 10°0 ARulpio £94 ‘aue jpIne §T ‘asNoH S|INBN ‘PIT S1ensIBY B||IAeN O/ uosmeq aulfned spsuer  WOTH
00°0 00°0 00SZT 100 Aeuipio Z ullgNa 199,35 UOSMBQ 61 ‘3SNOH ARG 6ERTO:SIQ SSAUILON sa10Aneg  0TH

salpys Snjea
dnpled dnpajed o oN  |eujwoN 2dAL SSaIppY aweN  Aay

siopjoyadeys - 3
J|d dnoubmojd
dT1 MOSIApY d¥4



6241 8T0¢ J3qwsd=d €0 0107 “4aA T0S SdI 99 Jo T 3bied

~ z\d aimeubis

00°0 00°0 000'8T 10°0 Aeuipig g19 7EgY ‘2Aysusspiaqy ‘|ILasem ‘suaples spuejpeolg 9 bs3 J1e4 Asniey uejy PTTH
00'0 00°0 980°c 10°0 Aleuipio HNE TTTT ‘Weyxalm ‘[Iyswwng ‘anuaay InLISaLD SE URAT LRDGRZYF SAPRID BlISSTSIW  £TTH
000 00°0 bpS'T 10°0 Aleuipio 41€ €TAS “Imed uiepequer] ‘uejue) ‘Wm) Ausd  bs3 sueag Jeydoisuyd mny  ZTTH
000 000 08¢ 10°0 Aeuipio NL6 £T3Q “211UspJoiels Ual-UQ-UoHng ‘peoy 353404 79T wesyq 100608 eine sl TITH
00°0 000 5649 10'0 Aeuipio VIO HYM "131S0J0M ‘MOPESI SWOH ‘aNUBAY ALIBMOUS § bs3 ||96p3 ulor thidY  OTTH
00'0 00°0 000'Z 100 Aeuipig adF 9N3 “Jeg sisnod ‘AsiynD ‘9o pJeypio T Jebp3 suef yesogaq SIN - ZOTH
000 00°0 €811 100 Aeuipio HN6 /31 481880197 ‘Yojdelds *asolD .oy 50y £ woseg auole SN AQTH
00°0 000 006 10°0 AeupiQ 336 SOL ‘Weyxug ‘peoy uleg eay 9f ‘7 1el4 bs3 jlepmoq dillyd sepeyd  XOTH
0070 00°0 £68'C 10'0 Aeupio 3ve TIN ‘Uopua ‘peoy piRYysuodeag 9/ Awesieioq RION SIW - MOTH
000 000 000°0T  TO0 Areuipio ZD9 zyHD ‘peayuanlig ‘alewiuel syBiH ‘peoy SIASN Usg £6 bs3 uejog sewoyl  AOTH

saieys onjep
dnpled dnpoKed Jo'ON  feulwoN adAL SS2JppyY aweN A3y

siapjoyaJeys - )
o|d dnoibmold

dT1 Aosiapy dud



6Z:LT 8T0C 2quiadaq £0

010Z 437 108 SdI 99 Jo qT 3bed

/\UL ) \Q ainjeubis

.

00°C 000 b9z 100 Aeuipio ALE TAD ‘ASsuseng Uod 1832d 35 ‘8Z€ %0d "0'd29:S2Q P)WIT SSBUILON 315840 ITTH
000 00°0 895'ST 100 Aeuipio 706 ZT9Y ‘llpwioelg ‘as0) ndljneag TT bS3 apJod4 210posyL UosIBpUsH  QTTH
00°0 00'0 pLY'S 10'0 Aeuipig HES ZINS "BAUSHIM ‘WeysHRI ‘peoy 9H0D b bs3 uspbo yueld peqoy  DTTH
00'0 00'0 000000'S TO'0 Aeuipio NS8 ZIVH 'BUIAI] ‘peoy BuluumIy 6/ bsyeluul uAsy  GTTH
00°0 00'0 PT'0b 100 Aeuipio Y6 €71 '[0odIaAn ‘9905 [|eH PIO 00T IS:59G PAYWIN SBUIWON Wik VTTH
00°0 00°0 SEE'650°LP 10D Aleuipio avs £1 ‘joodisAI ‘9248 [I_H PIO 00T 0d:S3Q Pa)WIT S33UWON Wiked  6TTH
00'0 00°0 001’12 10°0 Aleulpso Y6 €7 ‘l00dIBAI 1885 |IBH PIO 00T SI:S9Q Pyl S9dUIWON Wiliad  8TTH
00°0 000 850°0T  T0°0 Aleuppio NH8 £HD “#21sayD ‘paoja|delS ‘ised BUET SSO bs3 smojed L ZTTH
00°0 00'0 veT's 10°0 Ateuipio VazZ 8NS ‘auinogply ‘19945 SjIseD ‘wleg Leym As|pnd bs3 Jawnjined suyy  9TTH
000 000 TET'E 100 Aeurpi0 Qvs ¥ING ‘Assuanad ‘suet sbutjead maiapeo.g bs3 Jouled uyor  STIH
saleys onjep
dnpied dnpejedjo oN  |eulwoN odAL ssaJppy awepN Aoy

slopjoyaleys - D
o)d dnoibmoj4
dT1 Aosiapy du4



621 80T 48quadaq €0 0T0Z "42A 105 SdI 99 4o 91 abed

£ aJmeubis
y J

00°0 000 568'C 10°0 Aleuipio Syt 1ZN9 ’|IpSIoH ‘asopD ajepbue 0T S3 UIANK-IBUpJED RRYIIW ARD  OTTH
00°0 00°0 SHO'LT 100 Aleuipio 149 23N ‘soypnid ‘weyBbuing ‘sue yimag 6 bs3 poom|ing UL NTTH
00°0 000 000t 10'0 Aleuipio ZNb 6TdN ‘JusMD “LodmaN ‘8s0|) Joounsspm z  poom|ing AB[IH BUliNed SIN - IWTTH
000 000 000'Z 10°0 Aleuipio D36 61d ‘Wanowhld “PoIsAld ‘Aep usyleg JUNOl / bs3 jnd spuelj uer  ITTH
00°0 000 b19's 100 Adeuipig MAT TTvE 19345 Ujed ‘asncH ouy ‘Tidy  UBWSBI4 duuy JoUeBiel SIN NTTH
00°0 00°0 091’1 10'0 AleuipiQ VSt 975 ‘pesyuspieny ‘peoy LopuAog ‘Smajy BliseIuRT 8Z bs3 uipuesd premp3 AlleH  (TTH
000 000 000'S 10°0 Areuipio ddb F4AM ‘PRUDIRM ‘UMOIBIPPIW ‘Bue] Apues 62T bs3 sepmod yples ol ITTH
00°0 00'0 ¥ST'e 10°0 Aeuipio DAT €4S ‘PURHSPUNS ‘MmolgAuuns zh bs3 Jelsiod uyor Bley  HITH
00°0 00'0 07T 10°0 Aleuip1o ME €38 ‘JUSY ‘weyupag 'oNusAY 3ied Bucls 68 bs3 meyslod sspeyd ump3  STTH
00'0 000 000's 100 Aeuipio 108 £T19 ‘1seji5g “lied djoodunQq 97 dAedBlog USRI 3UUY SW ATTH

saleys onjep
dnpied dnpefied JO'ON  [eujwoN 3dAL ssauppy aweN Aoy

siapjoyaleys - D
21d dnoubmold
dT11 MosiApy d¥d



62:4T 8107 2quadaq £0 0102 "49A T0S 54l 99 4o /T 2feg

aimeubis
MEINEN

-

06’0 00°0 Z5L's 100 Aeupio TIT £7 ‘jo0dssArT ‘Buipiing JoA |2ACY BUILLION SISNOIMID0IS Apogpoosy  ATTH
00°0 00°0 000°006'2210°0 Aeuipio b dpD3 “190NS 1881 £ET “Un0D YBNnoI0gIsIad ‘b/EP9 X0g Od ILION) SINUNDBS SUDRS URWPIoD  XTTH
000 00°0 00S'615'STT0'0 Aeuipio 84 D3 19945 3981 EET “HNOD ybnouoqualad ‘fLERI X0g Od IWON) SSIUNIS SUIBS UBLIPIOD  MTTH
000 00°0 00€ 10°0 Adeuipio aNE 9T.LD “I9A0Q ‘PRIAIUM ‘SPUBIMBN §Z bs3 suewspog ey ALTH
00°0 00°0 ETTET 100 Aeuipio NI 2759 195J9W0S ‘8Je|-13dNS-U0ISIM ‘PROY UCHIW 9T UBl pUB Peaiswio Haqoy UARY  NITH
00°0 00'0 008’2 T0°0 AreuipiQ (V6 9dI ‘PlRU21SOM ‘PROY PRIMBISIM ‘BSNOH dPImag bs3 Buissio uea] weyess  LITH
00°0 00°0 bEE 10°0 Ateuipio V3T TvD ‘Sis|leD ‘peoy YPIMEM L6 poOMpIID US3|I3 Sily  STTH
00°0 00'0 190°41 1070 Adeuipio 316 9154 ‘|03sug ‘350D SPARYdaYS SUOI Sild PUR SAQIS UYO[ UAMIB  WTTH
0070 00°C 000'000°T 10°0 Aeuipio Qs TI7 *I831580187 39915 JIRJSSIOH 0E-ZZ DSNOH YDIMIONTTOD:SSQ Pa)IWI] SSRUIION 249 OTTH
00°0 00°0 000°0T 100 Areuipio HNZ €47 ‘wooRig ‘esiofuel ‘[@IRo) a.) bs3 asnoysien uAlemal] AjuAlg  dTTH

saleys anjea
dnpled dnpaje) ooy JeulwoN adAL SSIppY aweN Ay

siapjoyaieys - )
Jid dnoibmol4

d11 Alosiapy dud



6¢:41 810T J2quadag £ 0702 "#oA 1S Sdl 99 Jo g1 abeg

J\/ﬂ \HJ ainjeubls

000 00°0 000"y 100 Adeuipio XZ OTAQ 'S414SIBISa0I0M *193SUJULIBPPR ‘PROY POOMBIPUSY O/ bs3 uiyuo ploteH Asupis  8ZTH
00'0 00'0 5H8'Z T0'0 Aeuipio HHS SMD ‘211ysaUD ‘Uoimauen ‘aue ysJe 0g bs3 A1062.19 pieq wepy  /ZTH
00°0 00°0 000'C 100 Aeuipio [i£ 9QH ‘esnoybug ‘sue uousyly /1 usaug sulned SIN  9ZTH
00°0 000 10'€ 10°0 Aeuipio 89€ ZTS ‘PRWSYS ‘BUET SJUM ‘Uied pRYpig T bs3 usaug wjoolely  SZTH
00°0 00°0 80t 100 Areuipio ‘BllIAnCID) ‘suodses soQ SN0y spuei9 B ‘oL e73Q Sop) 1 7 bs3 Aeio sizusyly BRUIW  HZTH
00°0 00°0 000'T 10°0 Aleuipio NdZ £EH3I “JusuelL ‘M3IA SpoJdAR|eD 0T bsy Aeig ugoy  £7TH
00'0 00'0 o1, 100 Areuipio dNZ 9TNL ‘weymisem ‘pieysiel ‘sue |leH psisn 16 AelD euLey epl eleqieg SIW - ZZIH
00°0 00°0 000'c 100 Aeuipio £99 ‘auen [24neT 8T “3sNOH 3[|INSN ‘Y] siensibay B|IIAeN O/ juels veWpy  TZTH
00'0 00'0 US'TC  T0°0 Areurpio ZNZ OPNL X8ssng 1se3 ‘eag-uQ-Jjiuxag ‘peoy 1Snyxo0y b bs3 Buison sawer ajsa]  0ZTH
00'0 00°0 £59'7 10°0 Aeuipig N3E /VH XSSSIPPIl ‘210WUES ‘B50]) BPIRRPY 2T uop.0 puouwdey PBIN  ZITH

saleys onjea
dnpred dnpajiedJooN  [eujwoN adAL ssalppy aweN A2y

siapjoyaseys - D
o1d dnoJbmold
d11 AlosIApY d¥d



6¢:/T 810Z #2qWa3G £0 0702 49A S SdI 99 Jo 6T abey

/\\UZJ \(u aimeubis

00'0 000 beZ'ST 100 Aeuipio AJS $Ad ‘lood¥de|g ‘Aepm suewipleog ‘asnoH UBWSIRL Y] SIBUIWON BjeH sAealbueH  IZTH
000 000 00021 100 Aeuipio Z€ 179 ‘ajosbuiseq ‘pecy pleddays TTT bsysipieH eled  HZTH
00'0 00'0 0L1'Z T10°0 Aeuipio DT 7£8 ‘SPUBIPIl 1SSM ‘PIRUPICD UORNS ‘BnusAy UolBUBiid 0§ IN 18 quodspueH Auoyiuy difiud ~ 9ZTH
00'0 00'0 Z6T'ET 100 Aeuipio SN0 £¥HD ‘SPISARSIBIN ‘UOIUSI ‘DAL SPUBWIOH /€T bs3 As|pueH &> 4ZTH
00°0 000 1589 100 Aleuipio HNY 1S "Jusi]-uQ-x035 ‘do) moly ‘peoy dod MOW 08T bs3 uoyeH diiud ~ 3ZTH
00°0 000 't 100 Aeuipio ON9 631 19158017 ‘Aspsy uojybno.g ‘Aep 1ARQ ST bs3 ss|eH pleuoy  QZTH
00°0 00'0 000'sZ 100 Adeuipio NCE €4 ‘weybujuug J8e.s sapey) 1e8u9 £€ dyDiseq pajwr] S9sUIWoN qleH  JZTH
000 000 88S'¥T 100 Ateulpio NO 799 ‘USMOS3|eH JN ‘PeoY SWRUS) 1S 9 ‘96eN0D) J5pUsART  JI9XIRH SUISISPRIN SUeW SIW - EZTH
0070 000 pb8'eST  T0°0 Aeuipio €99 ‘aueT RINET 8T ‘9SNOH JfiIAeN ‘P17 SLe415163Y JMaN /D bs3 Apunuo pineq  vZTH
00°0 00°0 0ST'y 10°0 Aeuipio dST OT.LS 2UspIoyeIS ‘B|pesyd ‘snolD weyels / bsa SURYUD BUOIAL PlRUCY  6ZTH

saleys anjea
dnped dnpojied JO'ON  Jeunuon adAl ssa1ppy awenN Aoy

siapjoyaieys - D
21d dnoabmoly

dT1 MOSIADY did



6241 810T 13qu=03( £0 010Z "43A 10S SdI 99 Jo 0z abed
L 1N

.\ j/ \IU alnjeubis

00'0 00°0 925'PEF'0T 100 Aeupio THS TS8 ‘|03siig ‘peoy Jouduy ‘uinos alenbs 868)j03 sUQ 8SUILION) umopsueT ssaesibled  00ZH
0070 000 S1£'662'£2T0°0 Aeuipi THS TS9 ‘[oiskg ‘peoy Jopuy ‘Linos alenbgs 963|(0) BUQ SBUILON) UMopsue seaealbiel  dZIH
000 00’0 19517 100 Ateuipio THS 1S4 ‘loisug ‘peoy Jouysuy ‘yanos alenbs 855(j0D auQ ssujwon) umopsue ssaealbied  DETH
00°0 000 166288'0410°0 Aeuipig THS 1S4 ‘|oasLig ‘peoy Joyduy ‘Lynog aJenbs aba]|0D) SUQ SDUIWON) UMOPSUET S9ARRIBIRH  dZTH
00'0 000 1ST'28 100 Aeuip1o THS 1S9 ‘|03sUg ‘peoy Joyduy ‘Lnog a.enbs a6a10) BUQ SBUILION) UmOpsueT soaeaibieH  OZTH
0070 000 9/l'vT 100 MeuipiQ THS 154 ‘josiig ‘peoy Joyduy ‘yinos asenbs 8631100 SUQ FBUIWON) Umopsue saAeaubieH  NZTH
00°0 00°0 052'509'£ZT0°0 Aeuipio THS 1S4 ‘[03sHE ‘PROY JOUDUY ‘UINoS adenbg 963|0) SUQ SBUIWON) umopsue] sarealbled  WZTH
000 00°0 00b'ZT  10°0 Aeuipio AS bAd ‘loodxoelg ‘Aepy suewpleog ‘sNoH UBWS|IEL JWIT SSRUIWON feH aAeaubeH  TZTH
00°0 000 9%9'ZT0'% 10°0 Aleuipio AdS PAd ‘loodspelg ‘Aepm suewpieog ‘asnOH UBWS|[e] YT SBRUILION S[eH areaibled  MZTH
000 066 058’0z 100 Areupig A3S bAL ‘leodpelg ‘Aesy suewipieeg ‘aSnoH UBWISHE] U SRUIMON JfeH areaubie  [ZIH
saleys anjep

dn pied¢ dn psHed 3O "ON JeuioN 2dAL S$SAIPPY aweN Aoy
siapjoyaieys - )

oid dnoibmold

d11 AlosiApy dud



6C:£1 810T 42quisdaq £0 0TOZ “J3A T0S Sdl 99 0 77 abeg

h ' aimeubis
PR

00°0 00°0 006'¢T  T00 Aeuipio 1d8 7dg U ‘Asjoig @ALQ ASpRO 2§ BUOJSMBH UBIID SN YOZH
000 00°0 000'T 100 Aeupio A2 8€4D ‘ppudAjucd ‘UDiSIA UNeMD ‘BSeYD JoURW OTT HOQOH DU 93N S 60TH
00°0 00'0 b6Z'T 100 Aeuipi SAE LS Hod03S “Jleywielg H[eMm PUB|PIW ST floddaH SN Sj0eD SIW 8OTH
000 00°0 1548 100 Aleupio NAZ 9N3 ‘adyspiojuay ‘Jeg sianod ‘sue |IH 9jepbng 79 bs3 JayeH puowsaq  /OZH
000 00'0 00001 100 Aleuipio Xd8 TyHD ‘apisAes.ap ‘pesyussig ‘peoy UCISBWSO OF bs3 poomAeH |ned uyor  90ZH
000 000 00£9 100 Aeuipi0 d1S E9HD ‘SpisASSIDly ‘[RLIp ‘preARinOg Sa0UL OTT bs3 piemAeH uyor GOTH
00°0 000 7T0'L 10°0 Aleuipio NCZ €T ‘s9UAS) UoNiA ‘BllApeIg ‘BsolD ydjopuey 8 bs3 uiouymeH sspeyD doRC  HOTH
00°0 000 861 10°0 Aeuipig 8 H1V ‘2JUspIogiaH ‘pesisdweyiesym ‘peoy uoim] 1omMoT ZST DS DLTIeH puepiel Mems  £0ZH
000 00°0 8e7'e 100 Aleuip1o UX9 9ZXO0 ‘MIuspIoxQ ‘12152019 ‘as0p) Bumde gg bs3 suieH squeld  zozH
000 00'0 959'/H0'E 1070 Areuipio THS 158 ‘|ojsig ‘peoy Joyouy ‘uinos asenbs 963)|0D suQssUIWON) umopsueT seaeaibled  TOZH

saleys anjep
dnpred dnpsiedJooN  [eutwoN adAL SSAJppY daweN Aoy

siopjoysieys - D
old dnoibmopy
dT1 AosIApY dud



6241 8107 49GW=33Q £0 0TOZ 49/ DS Sdl 99 Jo zZ abed

~ \V /y \U aimeubis

00°0 00°0 00007 100 Areuipio AVO 9UM 'S2IOM “I2)SE0I0M UOLILIOD UL ‘MIIA Pleydio bs3 AemojjoH sower  MozH
000 0070 605°€ 100 Aleuipio AT 91S ‘JURIL UQ 33035 ‘UsBID PASUS ‘JUSDSAID UAMY 6 bs3 sspiBpoK wsLusy  [0ZH
00°0 000 65 10°0 Areurpio AT 071D “Suossayjod ‘984S suyor IS 97 bs3 sqqoH meipuy  10ZH
00°0 00'0 G65'8 T0°0 Aseulpig 19 SZNL ‘UOHOH SHUOJ ‘UE |liAl ‘WLied SpUe|poop, bs3 |IH Jo30d AUOWLL  HOZH
000 00'0 0002 T0°0 Aeuipio O[S TXO 'PI0JX0 ‘|IIH sJeog plO ‘S6eno) ueg bs3 pleiH piaeg maspuy  90ZH
000 000 6€S'E 10°0 Ateupio 3QSTAT ‘slieM Populipue| ‘SueT SAJWRD 05 'SPUBIPOOM bsa oH Aueg  40zH
00°0 00°0 0£Z'0e 100 Aeupio (Z0 010D ‘Angpns ‘pieulo) Jeals ‘8so) dled €1 bs3 9iqqiH veupy  30ZH
000 000 166'T 10°0 Ateuipio 456 8711 ‘loodiaAr ‘pecy 3oa.IaBIN £9 1ouqiH UAT 32Jebie SIW - OZH
00°0 000 WeEYL 100 Aleulpio 1d8 749 o) ‘Asjwolg ‘BAuq ASPRO 28 bs3 suoismeH dijiud U¥ed  DOTH
00°0 00°0 9zz'ss  10°0 AJUIpIO 1d8 zug ‘Asjwolg ‘aALg ASPEO Z§ BUOJSMBH BPUF UBHID SIW  dOZH

sameys onfeA
dnmped dnpoed o 'oN  [euwilioN =dAl SSoIppy awen Aoy

siepjoyaleys - o
2|d dnoibmol4
dT1 AMOSIADY dud



67:LT 8107 $30Ws03( €0 010T /37 105 Sdl 99 Jo £z abeq

A aimeubis
TN

00'0 00°0 871'8T  10°0 Aeuipig OHS 13 ‘uopuo ‘alenbs epeue) g ) 3ujWON ApoisnD feqoiD XsH  NOZH
00°0 00'0 1S6'F9ET 1070 Aeuipio OHS 13 ‘uopuo ‘asenbs epeue) 8 ) daulON ApOISND [2QOID IGSH  10TH
000 00'0 0£0'eLy 100 Ateulpio OHS +13 ‘uopucy ‘alenbs epeue) g ) sUlLLON ApoisnD [eqo|D 24SH  SOZH
000 00°0 0008t  10°0 Aleuipio OHS #13 ‘uopuoT ‘auenbs epeued g ) ssuiWoN ApoisnD [eqO[D OGSH  WOZH
000 00°0 LPE'BPS'6ETOC Aleuipio . OHS #13 ‘uopuoT ‘asenbg epeue) g ) SBUIWON SBUIPIOH JUID 2GsH  DOZH
00°0 000 T16'p 10°0 Aleuipo Z08 9137 ‘yuomBuyuy ‘peoy ysiewp) ‘pesH s|ing bs3 yendoH diiyd umey  dOTH
00°0 00°0 £8T'T 100 Areuiplo H38 9dI ‘1HElW WeypaaN ‘peoy LdIMSA] i ‘Uul U0 WRLPIOOH SJUSIMET UMEW 4N O0ZH
00°0 00°0 bSt 10°0 Ateuipio OLT 9N3 ‘2JIYspiofsH ‘Jeg s1eN0d ‘peoy siedood Z1 URWPJOOH YUPNL SN NOTH
00°0 00e 9’1 10°0 Aleuipio 3d0 £ZS1 'spaa ‘Asjojy J@@4S Ulelunod 89 bs3 JoH piaeQ USASYS  WOZH
00°0 000 0509 10°0 Aleuipio NNT TdH ‘plojassH ‘duet A1sio9 /5 JOH LB SIW T0ZH

S2IBYS  anjep
dnpred dnpsled JOoON  jeulwoN adAL SS2Ippy swieN Ay

sioploysieys - o
2id dnoibmoj4

d11 AMosIApy du4d



6C:LT BIQC 13qWsdsq €0 0707 "13A TS SdI 99 Jo 7 3bed

/\IV\JQ \v ainjeubis

00°0 00°0 675'€E 100 Aeulpio DUz TXH X2jlleH ‘peoy AjuiiL ddisiseq psjwI SIBUIWON [PSH +TZH
00'0 000 76L'€9. 100 Aeuipio OUZ TXH 'XejfeH ‘peoy ANUML INGS:S9Q PN SIUIWON IPSH  £TZH
000 00'0 €628 100 Aleupio 54T TXH XejileH ‘peoy AjulL dad:53Q PRHWIN SSRUIWON [PSH ZTZH
00'0 00'0 £69'9¢ 100 Aleuipio DUZ TXH 'Xeji[eH ‘peoy ANUHL [UIW:SSG POYWIT SSOUILION [PSH TTZH
00°0 00°0 112°0££'8870°0 Aeuipio 9UZ TXH ‘XejljeH ‘Peoy ANULLLIXeRK:SaQ PajiUIT SOBUION IPSH  OTZH
000 00°0 7E5'8T 100 Aeuipio YT TXH ‘XejlleH ‘peoy AYULLL ISM]IS2Q PajWI SSBUIWICN [PSH  ZOTH
000 00'0 SY'STT 10°0 Areuipio YT TXH ‘Xeji[eH ‘peoy ANULLWMI:SIQ PSIIIT SSBUIWON IPSH  AOTH
000 00'C 791'89€'0110°0 Aeuipio 99T TXH ‘XejifeH ‘peoy AJULL WMI:SSQ PSHWI SSBUIWON [PSH  XOZH
00'0 00°0 LTL'TSS'E1T0'0 Aeuipio YT TXH ‘XejljeH ‘Proy AUl SMI:S3Q PSNWI] SSBUIWON IPSH  MOZH
000 00'0 1SP'£41'2LT0°0 Ateuipig YT TXH ‘XejlleH ‘peoy AyulL PSJWIT SIBUILON [PSH  AOZH

sadeys  anjep
dn pred dn poyied JO 'ON jeuimoN adAL Ssalppy aeN Aay

slopjoyadeys - J
old dnoibmol4
d 17 AoSIADY d¥d



62:41 8102 oquwiadaq €0 070Z oA DS SdI 99 Jo 5z 9bed

g ainyeubis

00°0 00'0 b£8'686 100 Aeuipio S11 NEDT ‘Uopuo ‘salioully 05T ‘S09 SNSI:SSQ paywr SsaulwoN Bulespl 3Tz
00'0 00°0 £1€'S€T'T 1070 Adeuipio STT NEDJ ‘uopuo “selioully 0ST ‘S09 SUNSI:SAQ Py SSAUIWON Bujespl  QTZH
00°0 000 STy's 100 Alruipio ¥X19 SON ‘weybumon ‘plouly ‘susplesy a10wueis ST S3 s)lemyiny aoualia] Aoy  ITZH
000 00'0 6£9'S 100 Aeuipio 08 PNM ‘UeBIM ‘PlRLIRYel U] UORSY JUSDS3I) SpRYUsaIs) /9 bs3 JsinH Yaqoy 13ed  ATTH
00°0 000 6E0'8T 100 Adeulpio TIT €1 ‘pesH s8ld ‘Buipping JaAn [eAoy ‘pajwi Bulysiad 0/ PaHWI SSBUIWON (1) SSeunH  VIZH
00°0 000 'L 10°0 Aeuipio NYT §TND ‘ASLing “Asjiaquie) 'as0D) Yoimsa) 1¢ WNnH ASjsa7 SIW - 6TZH
00°0 000 94"t 100 AeuipiQ YT OIS “Hodpols ‘|leywelg ‘Aemauaq 6 bs3 seuydwny vely  gTTH
000 000 96¢'s 100 Aeuipio HET ¥PHD ‘OpisAesialy ‘Asse|jepm ‘peoy Ayewos) T bs3 ssinH Jepuexely  /TzH
000 00°0 005’y 100 Aeulpio NXE ETOA “HOA ‘adioyjuewide) ‘Aep siaulLied 1T SUYBNH Asepy SPBUUY SIW - 9TTH
00°0 00°0 266'T 10°0 Aeuipio S8 8HD ‘WMXIT ‘Usmppaules) pployy ‘ebepjod uamppaules bs3 uospnH seliy §TZH

salelys anjea
dn pied dn pajed JO 'ON [eunwioN adA) ssa.ippy JWRN Aoy

siapjoyaleys - D
dld dnoibmoly

dT1 AMosiapy dyd



6¢:4T 8107 Bquisdag £0 0102 "3oA 70S Sd1 , 99 Jo 5 3bed

|J\l/;\|u ainjeub|s

000 00'0 860°£ZC'y 10°0 Aeuipig OHS 13 ‘uopuoT ‘asenbg epeue) g “id Yueg oqsH auwiI (SSSUIWON) jodeD sswer  OTZH
00°0 00°0 (85'TT 100 Areuipio OHS 13 ‘uopuoT ‘aienbs epeue) g Ojd Yueg oqsH a)WIT (SSBUWON) [ade] sawer  NTZH
00'0 000 ¥5Z'958  10°0 Aeuipio XMPb bAd ‘Z UN ‘@snoH ajod|epm ‘bE X08 0d SISUIWON 31531D) ASjieaug sawer  WIZH
00°0 00'0 bSE'p 10°0 Aleuipio dHT TS ‘8pAH 192.S JUNoly ‘8SNOH ISIMELD SbT bs3 sqooer Uine Memals  TIZH
00°0 00°0 880'S£8'GZ10'0 Adeuipio Aelusp qv $086 ‘/g Bamasayseely  Ag SpueHeLLaN INUD GBC  NTZH
00°0 00°0 086'v€  10°0 Aeujpig OrZ €2y ‘euquIn) ‘auswiapuipm ‘Bled Lpnos 11 AOUBAT MDIN-NRUBINET W (TZH
00'0 00°0 oos‘ot  T10°0 Aeuipio £V '243UWIBPUIM UQ SSBUMOG ‘8SNOH S}UM ‘@0e|d uosuIqoy bs3 AoueAl NIN-NRUaINET  IIZH
00'0 00°0 § 10°0 Aeuipio 9d6 T3S ‘uopuo ‘Buipm 1S9M 100l Ul ‘96pug uopuoi T oN pajwr adoing ss| HIZH
00°0 000 bEF'0SZ 100 Aeulpio Bpug WNIUUSIIA “I00H ULt ‘PYT RUI SSOIAISS JOISSAUL WPY O/D BWPY:SSQ PaNLIM SI2UILION 15T DTZH
000 000 000°00STETO0 Aeuipi0 815 +13 ‘Heym Ateue) ‘sienbs epeue) ‘anus) dnosbp gAUDUT:S®Q "A'NMued BUI  4TZH

saleys onjeA
dnpled dnpolleD JOON  [euluoN odAL ssauppy oweN Aoy

siapjoyadelys - D
J]d dnoabmoy4
dT11 MosIApY dud



64T 810T J2quad3Q £0

0107 "+2A 105 SdI 99 Jo £z abed

,\\|V\)?\\|J aumeubls

000 00°0 00509 10D Aeuipio [VS 8ZT1 ‘AMUOD ‘UoegsAmM{BI ‘ullei [03H HT S9UO[ UBBH BB SN ATZH
00°0 000 000°0T 100 Aeuipio 7d0 0TAE 4IUSHIOA 359M ‘Piojpeig ‘OAUQ Hed epeoy §  bs3 sauor djuiioq uopualg  XTZH
000 00°0 000°'0T  T0°0 Aeuipio arZ €va ey ‘ppybuot ‘ssosp biKied 01 uolsuyor Adely essayl Si MTZH
000 00°0 0052 10°0 Aleupio X3L 68D ‘IYseAeH M[em SAtR IS 77 bST UOSUYO[ AUOLAUY SBWer  ATZH
00°0 00°0 £69'516 100 Ateuipig VLS YZD3 ‘UOpPUOT ‘18315 UBWS|OD § 1S3 PBIILUI SSBUIMION WU W [ NTZH
000 00'0 b1/'88  10°0 Aeuipi VLS WgD3 ‘UopuoT 13318 URWRIOD PSJIWI SSBUILON UUId W L LTZH
00°0 00°0 000's 100 Aeuipio [Ny 8AQ ‘SPUBIPIN 358M “2BpLIGIN0IS ‘peoy [|3)eds § bsasquiruyor 3|maN  STZH
00°0 00'0 £LT'6%2'2E10°0 Areutpig 588 PNL Juo) “sliom SBpLguUn L ‘wielyd3 JUNol 8/ AIR[ISSQ PO SSRUIWON WL YTZH
00°0 000 LTT'69T'TTTO0 Aeuipio 588 PN.L U9 ‘sllom S6pUqunL ‘wiesyd3 JUnoW 8/  BS[:S3Q PANWIT SBBUIWON WIf  DTZH
00°0 00°0 ££2°C 10°0 Adeuipio ads ZdH ‘@lysp4ojuiay ‘peaisdwieH [PWaH “aAUE aundeN 9/ SR UL SIN - dTZH
saleys onjeA
dn pred dnpeedjooN [eulwoN =2dAL SSRAPPY aweN Ad)

siapjoysieys -3
old dnosbmopd

d11 AMOSIADY dud



6T°LT 8T0T 43qUisd3G £0 0102 “JoA 105 Sdl 99 Jo gg abed

— U\)ﬁ \u aimeubig

00°0 000 b6L'T 10°0 Aeuipio 10b 91G “Hodpug “d0ispe.g uopng ‘UoHNgUoN 9z bs3 biuy 2oUsldL  87TH
000 000 690'vS 100 Aeulpio Ad0 884 ‘a.yseoue ‘suic) 9A0L9 LpUoMsInog £ bs3 Asjsbury aBu0en  £zzH
00°0 000 95T'L 100 Aeulpio BMZ tdd ‘U0Isald ‘9A0J9) SRIOYIIN IS 9 bs3 Bury MemsS Peydi 9ZZH
00'0 00°0 0P 100 Aeuipio Qas 655 'xe5s3 ‘eas-uQ-LbiaT ‘peoy BION pT bum sunsuuyd SIN SZZH
00°0 00°0 0006 100 AeulpiO d38 £24D ‘abpuque) ‘|IIH Jeg ‘MOJ|OH X0d ETSIW Pue ABMO|[IY WI0J[BIW SOWeL  4ZZH
00°0 00°0 00£'7€  T0°0 Aeuipi0 MEZ SON ‘weybuoN ‘peoy pRYSUBl UND pRYSUBK £ bs3 suinoqyl wWeyely  £ZeH
000 000 OvE'y 100 Aeuipio 1¥9 TTAD ‘Uojeaunn ‘Aep Spissjquiy 1 S3 [[BUUSY Sewo | Solef pineq  ZZzH
00°0 00°0 00002  10'0 Aeulpio 412 TZAD “Agbny ‘peoy aBpoT € bs3 |lepusy ined  TZZH
00°0 00'0 SIS'T 10°0 Ateuipio 459 0TYM ‘SUBlRH IS ‘UsaiD suojua(Q ‘peoy pleyusais 012 Ay eplied SIW - 0ZZH
00°0 000 769'FbH'T 100 Aeuipig , ¥Q/ £H8 ‘¢ 100 ‘Buip|ing 38s10Q ‘Opisasey) T1[D:saQ 27 SeRHNaS uebioW d [ ZTZH

saleys anjep
dnpred dnpeled JO'ON  [euioN odAL ssaJppy aweN A9y

siopjoyaJeys - 5
old dnoubmold

dT11 AloSIApY dud



64T 810 f2quiadaq £0 0102 "43A 105 Sdl 99 Jo 67 3beg

\./
J\\umv}/) \J aumeubis

00°0 00°0 L158'C 100 Adeuipio ZHZ ££X3 ‘uojuneig ‘UoyeIm ‘BSO[D JOURY  BUUY S pue 37 AlUBH piaeq  IzzH
00'0 00'0 0L£'T 100 Aleuipio N9S TMD ‘amdl) ‘aaug uosusydals g bs3 As|pa7 uyor peqoy HZZH
000 00°0 069'L 100 Aeuipio ¥SS £dI “yimsd] ‘YBIsIpeH ‘85013 UHOMIUIM 9 bs3 Aquaze slfsa uelg  S7ZH
00°0 00°0 025°£0£'9110'0 Aeupio 33€ SIW “=3saLpuR ‘sABND plojjes ‘Aeng) sBueyDXT £ SSQ PS)WI SSRUILON Bieysme  4ZZH
00°C 000 Obb'S8L'E 10°0 Aeuipio 33¢ S “12asaLpuely ‘shend piojjes ‘Aend) abueudx3 £S8Q paWI SSBUILION BJeusmMe]  3zzH
000 000 1SE'0¥6'T T0°0 Areuipio 33€ SW “481s9YduRY ‘shen) plojjes ‘Aend) SBULYIXT SIQ PIIWIT SOBUIWON 4eysme]  GZZH
000 00°0 L0€ 10°0 Areuipig (8b 9TWY ‘Xx3S53 ‘SARID ‘MIABAR] 9f bs3 me7 uyor PeUNW  DZzH
000 00°0 999'S 100 Aeuipio HO6 £ENL ‘PISURUIRN ‘fiIH Jlomieq ‘mojebung JeH sHum e ouAel 207 S 8ZCH
000 00°0 88¢'T 10°0 Areurpio 258 149 'mobse|s ‘jlemuog ‘LnoD amotAlied 07 bs3 Buteq yplepald sswer  yzzH
00°0 00°0 9/T't 10°0 Aeuipio ASE 068 ‘SPUBIPIL ISSM '[INYIOS “JUSISSI) uolduwielg ST Sily PUB BMPET Jewny USlNIA - 6ZZH

saleys anjep
dnpied dnpejedJooN  [euluopN adAl Ssauppy aweN Aoy

siapjoyaieys - D
3ld dnoabmol4
dT11 MoSIApY d¥d



6C:£T 8T0¢ Joquidag £0 0T0Z 494 T0S SdI 99 Jo Og 3beq

/\uZ\nJ aimeubls

00°0 0070 85Z'C 10°0 Aeuipig 919 LTHY ‘AlBUIpLY 13345 UBIH ‘S3eosium bs3 pio7 sower pieyory  00EH
00'0 000 005'Z 100 Ateupio 538 0219 ‘Angs»imaL ‘Aem dueqaplL T€ bs3 pio7 peWIN  YZZH
00°0 000 v6Z'0T 100 Ateulpio [Q9 tid ‘UCISaId ‘LOB|IRL ‘BNUBAY DU 67 IIEPSUOT JOpURX3lY PRUIW MW DZZH
00°0 000 869'¢T 100 Areuipio 9L 7170 ‘ayseourt ‘sjepuypoy ‘peoy Jool A3|00 509 bs3 307861089 dZZH
00°0 00'0 99/'b  10'0 Aeulpio L4t Y203 ‘Uopuo] ‘eoeld UMOID 0T  GY:Saq pajiul] SBUILION wor]  OTeH
00°0 00°0 6915 10°0 Aeuipig LN6 £07 'u0d31g D0peL) ‘lised 19D dY L bs3 sima unjy uyor  NZzH
0070 00°0 S0E'0T  TO0 Aleuipio NLE TTAM ‘UolduwieUIsAloM ‘PRYSSUPSM ‘BUBT SSNOLIUNT £/ bs3 sima7 sewoyl ueAlg  WeeH
00°0 00°0 PETOT  T10°0 Aleulpio SS9 HAD ‘spueliago ‘aueq S3UsA anend ‘alsipleusy e bs3 Jounssaly 91U TZZH
000 00°0 bLET 100 Ateuipio £99 ‘sue [edne 81 ‘BsnoH I|IASN ‘P siedsibay afnan 0/ bsz 667 yusy  MZzH
00°0 00°0 000'T 10°0 Aeuipio ZHZ £€x3 ‘uojune.g ‘UoYeIM ‘350D JouRl § bsyea1 ey  [zZzH

saleys anjea
dn pred dn psned 3O "oN [eutwioN adAj SS2UPpY aweN Aoy

siopjoyaieys - )
2]d dnoisbmol4

dT11 AlosiApy did



6241 810 s2quiaaq £0

0102 "19A DS Sdl 99 jo 1€ 3beg

AN

ainjeud|s

00°0 00°0 L16'9 100 Aeuipig UNO SEW “18isatpuely ‘YHoms|led ‘peoy UoARQ S USR|IF SIA pue aunbejy pleses  vogH
00°0 000 0ET’'0T 100 Aeupio Sub TAS ‘AIngsmalys ‘pecy auiopuns 98 bs3 yesspe spueld Aey 6OEH
00°0 00'0 000°055'S T0'0 Areurpio dS9 018V ‘ussplaqy ‘ar0ld UAGY /T bs3 jleBnopoely ucsuyor sswer  §OEH
00'0 000 000's 10°0 Areuipio N[Z 201 ‘Aenbio] ‘peoy UCIMBN 977 bs3 pleuopoely ybnH  £0gH
000 00°0 089'8 100 Areuipig 408 80A ‘DHUYSHIOA YUON ‘AQIRS 1995 EIOA HTT bs3 suoA7 sewoll uef  90gH
000 00'0 £66'CCE  10°0 Aeuipig ¥¥9 TMN ‘Uopuo “enuaay poomaleH 0T @ PaNIWIT SIUIWION POOMUIUAT  SOEH
00°0 000 000'S06  T0°0 Aeuipig YV9 TMN ‘UOpuOT ‘BnudAy poomaleH (T  PS3WIT SIBUILION POOMUPUAT  HOEH
00°0 00°0 bE6'TZ9 100 Aeuipio ¥¥9 TMN ‘UODUOT ‘BnUsAY POCMBIRH 0T 6Z¢:$90 PRIIWIM $SBUILION BUNT  €£0EH
00°0 000 Ly'T 100 Aeuipig 9179 T/1g ‘BuciA 0 ‘uouuebung ‘peoy [RWA|IY €8 uesybnot sswer Ayoelel  ZOEH
00'0 00'0 00071 100 AR MYS 9218 "winuy 0D ‘ASgORUMOINEN ‘SUSp.eD SRpURY § ueNBNoY YRORZIA W TOEH
saleys onjea
dnpied dnpajjed jo‘oN  |eujwioN ddAL SSa1ppy aweN Aoy

slapjoyaseys - )
J|d dnoibmol4

dT1 AOSIAPY dud



62141 8T0T 19qUiadag £0 0TOZ 484 105 Sdl 99 Jo 7€ abed

a4meub
-0 HeUIS

00°0 00°0 000'2 10°0 Adeuipio 9N9 $T.LD YUY '|123Q ‘peoy ARUSHN0D b AARl BUUOAA SIW  XOEH
00°0 00'0 9Z0'T 100 Aeuipio AQS 19 “4a3se0n0]9 ‘peswsbury /1 bs3 uosely jned  [OEH
000 00°0 LEOWPT 100 Adeuipio NAZ 8TdN ‘UseN ‘aue paxpid ‘abenoD ulled HeH Dueld ASUPOY JO sdoy [euosisd  T05H
00°0 000 005 10°0 Aeuipio S9 ZNG ‘SUUSHIOA LANOS “I8ISEIU0Q ‘BNUSAY SO0 UMOL 89 bs3 uely UAMBIW  HOEH
00°0 00°0 621'C 10°0 Aleuipio (17 STYM “Aspadui), ‘asey) weyumog /€ USpSJelY UowIS Auoyley  90EH
00'0 00°0 569 10°0 Ateupio DN6 £07 ‘U0d1g ‘URIGIAqY ‘|OISAL bs3 wiep Aqbrg uely  JOgH
000 00°0 rZ8 10°0 Aeulpio LHE 0TS “Ang1said ‘peod MaN “BU40D [IIH SJN PUe SISHIOUBY DIy SOXelAy  J0EH
000 00°0 00g’s T0°0 Aeupio VL STHE ‘Lo MBN ‘BUe uopRg 69 bs3 Bujuuely Aoy AQogH
000 00'0 9/8'1 1070 Aeuipso HHO 8N Xessippily ‘SSARH ‘anuUaAy SLIOGUIM £9 bs3 euemsiely IlueyA fwey  DOEH
00°0 00°0 009'T 10'0 Aeulpio ADO EWY ‘plojwoy ‘Poom ploseH ‘Bue aBpuped bs3 uosiel msynew uoeT  GOEH

saseys oanjeA
dnpied dnpoledjo'oN  euiuoN odA) ssaippy aweN A9y

siapjoyaseys - D
9]d dnoabmo)4

dT11 MOSIAPY dud



6:4T 810Z $3quadaq £0

0T0T *BA 108 SdI 99 Jo £¢ abeg

o —

/\U /) \Q almeubis

000 00'0 €87 10°0 Aleuipio HOE €19 “4831530N0}9 ‘83009[0dNH ‘aUET UMOPLINUD € bs3 auooly sswer uyor  NOEH
000 000 000°'S 100 Ateuipio £98 ‘suen [pIne 8T ‘8snoH af|eN ‘P siensibay sjjieN 0/ bs3 puow pie@  10€H
00°0 00'0 000’9 100 Adeuipio OH9 £7ST "BUUSHIOA IS ‘PIOYID “SIy Windie] TT  bs3 ueyBeuciy puowpa usy  SOEH
000 00°0 620'1S6'T T10°0 AuIpIO 94T vdH ‘Pu3 USNOG ‘95007 USPSUILL ‘BSNOH WBHIYD  "1°d'V'S BUIPIOH S10USYO [OW  d0EH
000 00°0 $09'L 10°0 Aeuipio (St +£9 ‘OpUI 1523 ‘UD(BLUIONIY ‘9A0ID WIN|[e30W 7T DST [BUDYIW JeJeuies sewoyl  DOEH
00°0 00°0 11£'9 T0°0 Aeuipig [ST 9THY ‘PRUPUNT ‘BueT poompunoy ‘ajepusyde.g [Pl 193lI0d uaYdANS JW - JOEH
00°0 00'0 520’687 10°0 Aeuipio av9 LAD ‘Uiliely 15 ‘sduwie) 5aq sINoy €7 "UN0D Uosuy ASSUIND) Sa3ISNIL SBWeN IS O0EH
00°0 00°0 0SS 10°0 Aleuipio OVE £N9 ‘PIoJpIiNG ‘peoY J0USISPIY ‘Sauld UL bs3 s|biebo usydels  NOEH
00°0 000 £8Y'T 100 AruipIQ (48 S.9 ‘mobse|d ‘apuq|y 1se3 ‘sue Aol 91 § bs3 |lsmopo Aleg  WOEH
00°0 000 96"y 10°0 Ateuipio NY9 699 ‘mobseln ‘uoisayieg ‘pecy (Pmaed 91 Inyuedly 3sino sl T0EH
saIeys onjea
dn pied dn pojied JO 'ON JeulwioN adAL SS21ppy swen Aoy

siaploya4eys - J
2ld dnoibmol4

dT1 AlosIApy dyd



6Z°L1 810T 43qWsd3q £0 0102 “$8A 10S SdI 99 J0 £ abeg

/J\w\/ aimeubis
N _

000 00°0 000'Z 100 Adeuipio WL 9TVM “A3113aqo ‘Bue sisUyned ‘MaIA ASlapiyY bs3 uoxow uyor uelpy  HTEH
00°0 00'0 h6'T 10°0 Aeuipio NHE TEOA “HOA ‘Peoy uoIBURUNH H0p ‘3)ePXID bs3 sesow piemp3  £T¢H
000 00'0 0¥S 10°0 Ateupio vOF ¥13 ‘uopuo ‘leym Areue] ‘aienbs joge) Gz PIHWIT SSBUIWON URISIOl  ZTEH
00'0 00°0 60S'E 10'0 Aeuipio [ST SES ‘PRWBUS ‘sso.otling ‘peoy SsoduIng Z6€  SKIOW 2139P0 YIRARZIA SSIN--+ TTEH
00'0 00'0 ¥S1'868'7 10°0 Aeuipig vOF 13 ‘Uopuo ‘Heym Aleue) ‘a1enbs jogeD Gz SSRUNDAG JuBlD Asjus uebiow  OTEH
000 000 €LLT 100 Aeuipio 0SL ¢vs ‘easuems ‘Ae||iy ‘peoy Yoed 213200 99 bs3 uebioly uyer dijlud - ZOEH
00'0 00°0 000’1 TO0 Adeuipio O[9 TV ‘19S49U0S ‘UoJUNE] ‘DA0IS UOSIPPY 0§ bs3 uebioly spueld 037 AOEH
00°0 00°0 L¥5'L 10°0 Adeuipio 04/ 9no ‘ybisjues) ‘peoy PRI £ ‘dasy siauunD uebiol USIBH SIN - XOEH
00'0 00'0 L9T'PPT 100 Aeuip1o 41T 8MS ‘UopUOT ‘peoy URWIAURL bS ueBiop yieqeziig 8D 4 MOEH
00°0 00'0 00€ 10°0 Aeuipio dd6 £AJ ‘aa1yseoueT ‘loochdeig ‘Snusay welpe T 52400 8NBUBL SN AOSH

saleys onjeA
dnpled dnpeied JO'ON  [eurwoN odAL $S3.4ppY saweN Aoy

slapjoyaieys - >
old dnoibmol
dT1 Aosiapy duid



6¢:L1 8T0Z Jaquisdaq €0 0107 "18A 108 SdI 99 Jo g€ sbeg

/\v)Q \J aineubis

M

00°0 00'0 €s7'E 10°0 Areuipio Z(Z TTL "Adung “sawiey] UQ Uo)eMm ‘PrOY [[RSSTY 07 N APNC SJiy pue Suminn piemoHd  3TEH
00'0 00°0 606'0T 100 Ateupio Sd6 695 ‘plojbupung ‘wiied AngAsuio) ‘MaiA Hied ADN [[oSSTY S9tuUel piemp3  QTEH
00°0 000 Dwmr_”om‘ma T0°0 \CmC_U._O dNP VT03 hco_u:o._ __U:m.@-wn_-m_CEm_)_ ST dm:OI BINWON J paliwr SssUllUON d BInwioN JTEH
00'0 00°0 000°0T 100 Aeuipio MV8 91d “ied poop 8 Ds3 [eON psemp3 pRWIN - 4TEH
00'0 00°0 006°0T  TO0 Aeuipio HNG 0D “13153L|0D ‘spoomUbIH ‘UMOP3RSIUL / bs3 uespIN ueRsHYD  VIEH
000 000 1422 100 Areuipio YV6 tTdM ‘PROY UOISRIGN T DS3 UOSIOUDIN MBIPUY  BTEH
00°0 00°0 805’9 10°0 Aeuipio NG6 HN3 ‘@AIysplofuisH ‘Jauleg ‘peoy PIRYHON 85 b3 UOIMBN [IBN pJeydny ydasor  8TEH
000 000 969'T 10°0 Aeuipio H99 $TS1 ‘ybnoiogsing ‘enuaay ucidwo.g 67 bs3 ucimeN dedsg uyef  ZT¢H
000 00°0 00001 100 Ateuipio NH6 £dN “Auuanebiaqy ‘us(iebuep] “Jusdsan) SUS|eH IS €€ bs3 uoywoN Aoy obi0en  91¢H
000 00°0 G801 10°0 Aleuipio 49 £ON ‘weybumioN ‘Aspieddely ‘es0[D BlpesYD ¢ uewmMmaN UABAF AjoIoq SIN STEH

saleys anjep
dnpled dnpalied JO'ON  [eunuoN SdAL $59.ppY aweN  Aay

siapjoyaieys - )
o)d dnoibmold4

dT1 MOSIApY dud



6Z:£1 BI0C Bqu=337 €0 0102 "18A 105 Sdl 99 Jo g¢ abed

- bi/j N aimeubls

00°0 000 765'9 1070 Aeuipi aNZ 610S ‘uoidweyinos ‘peoy Agmy /T JoURd USSUSISUUD UAILe| SIW  OTEH
0070 000 kA4 10°0 Ateupio 448 119 ‘9bp3 Jepun uonom ‘poamsBuny ‘peoy JemspIm vz bs3 Jswled pineg ¥aqEd  NTEH
000 00'0 000'000°€9T0°0 Areuiplo IS W[ IS8M 6T ‘S8IMUSA Wied O/ ‘siouuo) Bleid oed d1 ABsaug oAy Wied  WIEH
00'0 00'0 L97'E 100 Aleuipio dd0 ¥V ‘BUET 3203530y ‘Wiied aSNOH punoy ‘pleAyary SUL £1el SIW Pue Jojuled welim Aoy TTEH
000 000 78¢ 100 Aeuipio Ldg SHD ‘saysyuld ‘uspiemen ‘aso]D Jouel Ot SuSMQ BUef UBSNS il NTEH
00°C 000 1§33 10°0 Aeuipio 49 HNN ‘UoIdiIRULION ‘UONIOOM ‘BAL UOlEYEg bE bs3 suiogsQ pieyord  (T€H
000 00°0 9cP'g T10°0 Aeuipio 6 19 ‘244sia)sa0noln “isiseonole) ‘suapies) Aued JaIqued £y bs3 uepuoy,0 susbng II€H
00°C 000 L1T'T 10°0 Aeuipio @gz STNg ‘uoydiieusmit ‘uoyBuisny ‘esojD LeLWSE) §7 BAJIO BUABQ JOUIEDH SIN - HIEH
00°0 00°0 00079 100 Aleulpio LHZ NTD3 ‘UpUOT “WIOQIOH £E SSBUIWON SIUBUWASIAUL SO0 DTEH
00°0 00'0 660'T 10°0 Aleuipio 1AE 21 ‘joodiaa] ‘sBeld sBueydxg ‘esnoH JSN[eM S2Q PIHWI SSRUILION poomieg  dTEH

sateuys  Snjep
dnpred dnpajed jo’oN  jeulioN adAL ssaIppy aweN Aoy

siopjoyaieys - o
2ld dnoibmold4
d11 AMosiApy dud



6241 810¢C 42quId3Q £0 0707 42 105 SdI 99 Jo /£ afied

ifvw\\/ \uu auryeubls

00'0 00°0 00b's 10'0 AeulpIO TIT £1 ‘loodiaAr] ‘peaH Jald ‘Buipfing oA [2A0Y SUL :59Q PSYIWIT SIRUILION Bulysiad  ATEH
00°0 000 000'0T 100 Aeuipio AHS 9WS ‘Asung ‘uolbulllem ‘anuaAy Yybisjey bsaAuad ¥era  XIEH
00°0 000 000%Z 100 Aleuiplo SQS STdN ‘UINOWILIO} ‘BALQ SIUSDUIA IS b2 bs3 supiied PEWIN  MIEH
00°0 00'0 000°0T  710°0 ARupiQ aaQ €dH ‘ayspiojsH ‘pesisdway fewsy ‘suspur syl T Uosineq [3qei BIYAD SIN  ATEH
00°0 000 000’2 10°0 Ateuipig HT 8xid ‘Builins ‘peoy Asqay £2 bs3 uojed maipuy  NTEH
000 00°0 004'L 100 Aeuipio HYE 237 ‘241ys19153019 “I8IS30197 “9ANQ UIPIURYS TZ18d USGEXed SIW [3ed [eliueAef I TEH
0070 000 89’y 10°0 Aseuipio 160 £S). “ybnoagseippin adiopunN ‘abply ssajpuey) og Alled ypqez|[q suAer sIW - STEH
000 00°0 000'0T 100 Areuipio NXE 6THY ‘XDSSNS ISOM ‘peaIsuus Jse3 ‘pleAunod syl 01 bs3 upiled pseyord  WTEH
00°0 000 190G 100 Aleulpig das 63N ‘peaysaies ‘suaples ASPoYS S§ Joed HOOS RULION SIl - DTEH
00'0 00'0 000'p 10'0 AleulpIO vag 93@ ‘uoiseups ‘uno) uojseups 9 ‘abeneD s|qels bs3 sopled pAeQ  dTEH

saleys anjeA
dnpled dnpejedJOoOoN [eujwoN adAL ssa1ppy aweN Asy

siapjoyaieys - D
old dnoibmoj4

dT1 AMOSIApY dyd



62341 8107 49qW=3Q €0 0T0Z "43A DS Sdi 99 Jo g¢ abey

\d aineubis
00°0 00°0 Tp9'ocy 100 Aeupio TIT €7 “100dIdAIT ‘peaH Jold ‘Buipiing JoAT [eAOY BUL :SaQ pajr] seaulwoN Bulysiad  8zeH
00°0 000 06T'ShE 100 Ateuipio TIT €7 ‘loodisAr ‘pesH Jeld ‘Buipfing JaAr] |eAoy SUL :SeqQ pajiwr ssaulwoN Bulsied  /ZEH
00°0 00°0 veYPEEY 10°0 Aeutpio TIT €1 ‘joodieAn ‘pesH Jald ‘Buipiing JoAT [RACY SUL S3Q PINWN SSRUIWON Bulysied  9ZEH
000 00°0 9 10°0 Aeupio TIT €7 '[oodssar ‘pesH Jald ‘Buipjing oA [eA0Y DUL 1S90 PaywW) sesulwoN Bulysiad  SzeH
00°0 00°0 ¥89'2Z  T0°0 Aseulpig 1 €1 ’joodisan ‘peaH Jald ‘Bulp|ing J8ArT [2A0Y BUL :S3Q pajwI sesuUlwoN Bulysisd  HZEH
000 00°0 009'IT 100 Aeuipig TIT €1 ‘loodusAr ‘pesH Jaid ‘BuIp(ing JAIT [2A0Y SUL 1S3Q pejwI] SSUWON bulysiad  £7€H
000 00°0 004’2z 10°0 Aleuipio TIT €7 ‘loodsaar ‘pesH Jalg ‘Bulp|ing J9A17 [2A0Y UL 1S3Q W SBUIWON Bulysisd  ZzeH
00°0 00°0 825'c9 100 Aeuipio TI1 €7 '|oodioan ‘pesH Jold ‘Bup|ing JoAIT [2A0Y BUL 1S8Q PaYWIT SeBUIWON Bulysied  TzEH
00°0 00°0 878'56€ 100 Aeuipio T €1 ‘loodisAn ‘peaH Jald ‘Buip|ing JoAT [2A0Y BUL 1S9Q pajWI SSBUIWON Bulysied  0ZEH
00°0 00°0 00008 100 Aeuipio TIT €7 ‘loodJaAr] ‘pesH Jald ‘Bulpling J2AI7 [eA0Y SUL :$3Q Py SSaulWoN Bulysiad  ZIEH

saleys onjep
dnpled dnpejedjo'oN  |eunuoN adAL Ssaippy sweN A9y

siaployadeys - 5
Jld dnosbmoly
dT11 MoSIApY d¥d



6241 8107 quiads] €6 0702 “3A 105 Sdl 99 Jo 6£ abeg

\/*\ W\é aimeubis
YD

00°0 00'0 9SZ'fb1  10°0 ARuipaD H1T £8 ‘weyBuiung 493.35 BUMBN §8 *9SNOH Angisiuie) I S9BUIWON SSRUNISS uLofeld  IZEH
00°0 000 £96'TPE  T0°0 Aeuipio M7 €8 ‘weybuiuLg 488S [[BYMAN S8 ‘SSNOH AINGLRILED [ SIIUION SSRUNDSS Wiofeld  HZEH
00°0 00°0 b09°L 10°0 Aeuipio ANT OT.LS “WRIL-UQ-2%0)S “SIPEaUD) ‘BA0ID) [jiW 0 bs3 ueld wenym sswer  9geH
00°0 00°0 ¥89'T 100 Ateuipio 416 /89 ‘205931 ‘AS]|RUM ‘BnUBAY ASUPAS 67 bS3 uoiBUDIId PRI SBWBL  JZEH
000 00°0 669 10°0 Aeuipio wnibjag sfessrug ‘g 1dy ‘peausAsy any 69 bs3 sdifjtud uyor [PeUdIN - 3ZEH
00°0 00°0 000'€T 100 Ateuipig X8b £137 "YHOMISTINT 1SIRWPOOM T3 bs3 sioled uyor shely  gzeH
000 00°0 000'0£S'E T0°0 Aeupio TIT €7 ‘looddanT ‘pesH Ja1d ‘Buipping oA [eAoY 8U), 159 pajwin seujwoN Bulysidd  JZEH
0070 000 000°0£1'T 10°0 Aeuplo TIT €71 ‘loodiaAr] ‘pesH Jeld ‘Buip|ing JoA[ [RACY SUL :SQ PO SeBUION Buiysled  9ZEH
000 00°0 00001 100 Aleupiy TIT €7 ‘loodtaAr ‘pesH Jald ‘Buip)ing JeAr Aoy aU| 'seq pojW] SSBUILON Bulysiad  YZEH
000 00°0 606'0€E'T T10°0 Meuipig TiT €1 ‘joodIanr ‘pesH Jaid ‘Buiping JoArT [eAoy SUL :$9Q paywr sesuwoN Bulysied  62EH

saleys  anjea
dnpled dapalied jooN  jewwwoy dAy SSRAPPY swen Aoy

slapjoyateys - )
2ld dnoibmoj4

d11 AOSIApY dd4



6¢:4T 810 =2qW=03] £0 0T0Z "43A DS SdI 99 Jo ot abeg

J\\JW)J \U aimeubig

~

000 0070 000'S T0°0 Aeuipio (18 9NS ‘UOPUIMS ‘PIRYYRIEM ‘BSOD) S,UBPIRIY OT bs3 ¥oind pieypd  00bH
00°0 000 005 10°0 Areuipio Sd8 QM ‘2AUspIojLiaH ‘BRIpey ‘Aemabprd 2uL 85 Mnd pnenem sin - WzZeH
00°0 00°0 601407 100 Areuipig T11 €1 ‘pesH sod ‘Bulpjing JaAr] jeAoy ‘pajiwn Bujysiad O/DidxX:seq payjwr] SSBUILION BLNd  DZEM
00°0 00°0 L9€'T 10°0 Areuipio 90 020d "R “Asspes “ppas Sower 9 bs3 Jabus|ing ueKg  dzeH
000 000 000°000's T0'0 Aeupio 15 WI3 159M 61 ‘S2IMUBA Wied O/ ‘siouuoD BlelD 1084 Pt S3)LIS] 8SNOH [ePUINGYd  OZEH
00'0 00'0 L86 10'0 AreuipiQ NVT £TNL US) ‘S}eousAss “Ued Yinos 9T :saQ PIHWI SIRUILION [pdidulld  NZEH
00°0 00°0 062'¢ 100 Aeuipio 309 NI XPpil ‘PRRYLUT ‘peoy suLpLIe) 9T 0Ud Zo9AND BUION SIW - WZEH
00°0 00°0 005'£ 10°0 AreurpiQ Tdb 8TON ‘Bulysweybumon ‘playsuely ‘sauq S6pLLRNOS bsypeld diiud  1ZEH
00'0 00'0 65£'S 10'0 Aeupio HTT £8 ‘weyburuiig 49903 |lPUMBN S8 ‘9SNoH AINgJajueD 1 SSSUIION SeRUNIS WUofeld  YZEH
00'0 00°0 LLF'0TT'S T0°0 Aleuipio H1T €8 ‘weybuiung 19903 [[PUMSN S8 ‘9SN0H AINGIsjue) [ SOSUIUON SSHUNDSS Ulofleld  {ZeH

saleys oanjep
dn pied dn pejed jo 'oN jeuiwopn adAj SSa24ppy aweN Aay

siepjoyaleys - D
21d dnoabmol4
d 11 AosIApY dyd



6Z:£1 8107 43qwadeq £0

0107 “#3A 108 Sdl

99 40 T abed

/\\W\/h aineubis
‘ v

00°0 000 01E'T 10°0 Aleupio Z(Z TS 'spaa7 “UnoD puog 6 PRI {SSBUILON) BUARWIPSY  YOLH
00°0 00'0 918'¥IC  10°0 Areuiplo Z(Z 151 'spaa] ‘Une) puod 6 payiw (SSRUIWON) BUARWPSY  60FH
00'0 000 vL9'T 10°0 Aeupio Z(7 1S1 'spaa7 ‘UnoD puog 6  payilr (SSBUIWON) SUARWPSY  8OVH
00°0 000 ¥65'8F 100 AeuIpIQ ZZ TS ‘Spaa 'Wno) puog 6 palr] (SRUILION) BuABWPaY  /ObH
000 000 190's 10°0 Aseutpig Z(Z 1S7'spaa ‘4no) puog 6  papwI (SSBUIWON) suAewpay  90pH
000 00°0 850'C 100 Aeuipio 207 TS1/5paa1 "unod puog 6  paRjwiry (saujwoN) sudewpsy  SOpH
000 00°0 ST6'S 10°0 Aeuipio Z(Z 1S 'spaa ‘unog puog 6  pajiwr (saulwioN) sudewpsy  HOpH
0070 00°0 £/9'¥9 1070 Aeulpio MNT €7 ‘[oodsaA] ‘peaH 131 ‘Bupiing |00dISAI JO Hod  PSNIWIT SSBUILION SUOGUIRY  £0bH
00'0 00'0 000°0ST  T0°0 Aeuipig 395 8N9 ‘Bui[epoD ‘plojliAl ‘Peoy MON §  DS3 wosuey youUspald YW  Z0bH
0070 000 000T 10°0 Aleuipio 40C OVH "XoS3IPPIN ‘AS|quus ‘peoy SUSPMOLIBH Y80T Yieuocobey ejpwed SIN - TOPH
soleys anjeA
dnpled dnpelie) jo'oN  JeunuoN adAL ssaJppy auieN Ay

siepjoyadeys - o
Jid dnoibmol4
d711 AlosIApY did



62:LT 810Z 19quisd3Q £0 010Z 43A 10S Sdl 99 Jo 7t abed

/\.IW\)J \u 2imeubls

00°0 00°0 £48'T 100 Aeuipio Z[Z TS 'spa& ‘Wnc) puog 6 PRYILUIT {SSBUILUON) BUARWIPSY  MObH
00'0 000 GZ'19 100 Aeupio Z(Z TS 'spea ‘Uno) puog 6  payw (SssujwoN) suhewpsy  (OFH
00°0 00°0 €T 100 Adeuipi Z{T 1S 'spea ‘Unod puod 6 payjwn (SIBUILON)} Sudewpsy  T0bH
000 000 zZL'TT 100 Aeuipio Z(Z 157 'spaa "Hno) puog 6  PaNWI (SIUIWON)Y SUARWIPSY  HOPH
000 000 L16' 100 Aleupio Z0Z 1S7'spaa ‘Lino) puog 6  pajiwi] (SSSUWUON) suAeWIpRY  BOKH
00'0 000 000001 10°0 Aeuipio Z[Z TS 'spa9 "Wno) puog 6 PAJJWIT (SSBUIWON) SuARWPY  JObH
000 00°0 5.2t 100 Aeupio Z[T TS 'spe3 “Uno) puog 6 pajiwr (ssaulwoN) suhewpsy  30¥H
00°0 00'0 0008 T0°0 Aeuipio ZCZ TS ‘speen ‘Uno) puog 6 PeHwWi (SSBUIWON) suAewpsy  AOKH
00°0 00'0 706'L 10°0 AeuipiQ Z(Z TS ‘spaa7 “Uno) puog 6 Pajiw] (S9BUILON) SuARWPSY  DObH
00°0 00°0 LL0°E 10°0 Aeuipio ZIZ TS 'Spaa7 “MnoD puod 6 pajjwil] (S9aujWoN) suAewpay  dObH

saleys onjep
dnpled dnpajedJo'oN  [euwlwoN odAL SS3.ppY sweN  Asy

siapjoyaleys - 3
J|d dnoibmold4

d11 AlosiApy dud



6241 8107 13qu=32q £0 0T0Z )37 DS SdI 99 Jo £t 3bed

//\dl/p \U alneubis

000 00'0 000's 100 Areuipio Z(Z TS 'spaa7 ‘Wno) puod 6 PajIWl] {S9RUIWON) SuARWPSY  NOVH
00'0 00°0 sge'tk 100 Aeuipio Z(Z 1571'5pad7 ‘Unog puog 6 pajiui (S9BUIWON) sudelpay  LOpH
00°0 000 zeL'0T 100 Aeulpio Z(Z 1S 'spean ‘WnoD puog 6 pajiw (S98UIWON) sudewpsy  SObH
00'0 000 £96'Tv 100 Aleuipio Z(Z 151 ‘spasT "Uno) puog 6 papwi (SSBUIWION) BUARWPY  YObH
00°0 00°0 000's 100 Adeuipio 22 1S “spaa "Uno) puod 6 Ppayiwi (S3RUIWON) suAelipsy  DOKH
00°0 000 §26'L 100 Aeulpio Z[Z 151 'spaa] "uno) puog 6  payiwn (S9suiWoN) suAewpay  dOvH
00'0 000 0002 100 Aeuipio Z(Z 1S ‘spaa] "Uno) puog 6 pajwI (SSSUIWON) suhewpsy  OOPH
000 000 69’8 10°0 Aeuipio Z(Z 157 '5pa7] “‘WncD puog 6 PO (SOUILION) duAewpSy  NOVH
000 00°0 009'C 100 Ateuipio Z{Z 1S1/5pa7 “Wno) puogd 6 POUWT (SPRUILONY SUARWPSY  WOPH
00°0 000 8be’s 10°0 AlRUIPIQ Z(Z 151 'spaan ‘Uno) puog 6 PRI (SSRUIWON) suABWPSY  TObH

saleys on[eaA
dnpied dnpsjedjo'oN JeunuoN adAL SS3IPPY aweN FE

siapjoyaJeys - D
J|d dnoubmoly
d11 Aosiapy dyd



6¢:41 8107 SRqu=daq £0 0T0T “B8A 105 SdI 99 JO ¥}, abed

> i \J almeubig

00°0 000 9062 100 Aeupio Z(Z TS ‘spaa ‘WnoD puog 6  pajiwr (SSRUIION) BUABWIPSY  HTHH
0070 00°0 6E6'E 10°0 Aeuipig Z[Z 151 ‘spaa] "WnoD puog 6  pajiwn (SSRUILON) SuAewpsy  £THH
00'0 00°0 000°0ST  T0°0 Areuipio Z[Z TS 'Spas “Wno) puog §  payiwi (Se3UlWON) sudewpay  ZTHH
00°0 00°0 6£L'TZ 100 Aeulpio Z[Z TS 'spse1 “Wno) puog 6 PR (ssoulwoN) sukewpsy  TTHH
000 00°0 868"y 10'0 Areurpio 202 157 ‘spa7 ‘Wne) puog 6 PaYIW (S9RUIWON) SuAewpay  OTHH
00°0 00°0 9g£’9 100 Areuipio Z(Z TS 'spaa] "une) puog 6 paywir] (SSBUILON) SUABWPSY  ZOWH
00°0 000 seL'/1 100 AdeuipiQ Zr7 151 'spas "Wno) puog 6 paajuir] (SSsUlWON) sUABWPSY  ADKH
00°0 00°0 0s8°0z 100 Aeulpig Z[T TS 'Spaa ‘Wno) puog 6 papun (SIBUlWON) SUARWPSY  XObH
00°0 00°0 pIE’6T 100 Aeuipio Z[Z TS 'spaa 'Uno) puog 6 P (SSSUILION) suARwpy  MOVH
000 00°0 0S5'8T 100 Aeuipio Z[Z TS1 'spea "Uno) puog 6  PajiW (SSBUIWON) BUARWPSY  AOPH

saleys onjeA
dnpied dnpeledJo'oN [eunuoN adAL SSDIPPY sweN Aoy

siapjoyaleys - )
2ld dnoibmop4
dT1 AMOSIAPY di4



6741 8107 43quiadaq £0 0102 537 10 Sdl 99 Jo 5f 8beg

aineubs
o~

00'0 00'0 Sel'Ty 1070 Aleuipig Z[Z 1S 'spea] ‘UnoD puod 6 PayIwr (SS8UIWON) suAewpay  3THH
000 00'0 9z8'vT 100 Aleuipio Z(¢ TS ‘spaa ‘WnoD puog 6 Payiwr (SSSUILUON) sukewpay  QTHH
00°0 000 S¢L'Ty 100 Aeuipio Z(Z TS 'Spaa7 "WN0D puog 6 Pa)WI (SO3UIWON) suAewipsy  DTHH
00°0 00°0 TPb'05 100 Aeuipio 202 187 'spaa ‘uno) puog 6 pajilui (SSduiWeN) sudewpsy  gTHH
000 000 000's 100 Aeuipio Z[Z TST ‘spaa ‘MnoD puod 6 pajjwir] (SSBUIWON) BUARWPSY  YTHH
000 00'0 795’6 100 Areupio Z(Z 1S 'spaan “Uno) puod 6 payIWIT (SSRUILION) uARWPSY  6THH
00°0 00'0 0051 100 Aeuipig Z(Z TS 'SpeaT "uno) puog 6 paywi] (SaUWON) sudewpey  8THH
00°0 00'0 0SE'E 10'0 Areuipio Z{Z 151 'spas] ‘UnoD puog 6 palWI (S9BUIWON) BuAewpsyd  /THH
00°0 000 818271 100 Aeuipio Z[Z 151 ‘SPesT ‘WD puog 6 PaWIT (S99URLON) SuABLUPRY  9THH
00°0 00'0 08.'9 10'0 Aeuipio ZCZ 1S ‘Spsa “Wna) puog 6 payiwr (SssuioN) sudewpsy  STHH

saleys eonjep
dnplred dnpsjjedjo'oN  JeuiwoN adAL Ssalppy aweN Aoy

Si8pjoyadeys - )
d]d dnoibmol4

dT11 AOSIAPY d¥d



67-4T 8102 =quiadeq £0 0T0Z "3\ 10S SdI 99 Jo 9% 3bed

v z J aimyeubis

-

00°0 00°0 S79 10°0 Aeuipio Z(Z 151 ‘spaa7 "WnoD puog 6 PN (SSBUILON) BUARWPSY  OTHH
00°0 00°0 000'0z 100 Aeuipio Z(Z 1S 'spaa7 "Mno) puog 6 pajwI (SBUIWON) BUARWPSY  NTHH
000 00°0 000'0Z 100 Aseupio Z07 157 '5paa ‘MN0D puog 6 PRLIN) (SSBUNLON) SUARWPDY  WTPH
000 000 pOT'ST  T0°0 Adeupio Z(T 1S ‘spas7 “Wno) puog 6  PajiWIiT (SSSUILION) sudewpay  THH
00°0 000 00S'9¢ 100 Aeuipio Z(Z 157 'spaa] "Uno) puog 6  PIAILUIT (SBBLIWON) auARWPSY  NTHH
00'0 00°0 0LEPE 100 Aeupio Z[Z TS1 'spaa ‘Wn0D puog 6  PAJiWIr (SSBUIWON) BUARWPSY  (THH
000 00'0 08P 100 Ateuspio Z[Z TS1 'spaa7 ‘YnoD puog 6  palWT (SIRUIWON) sUARWPSY  ITHH
0070 0070 Sb8'T 100 Aeuipio Z0Z 151 5paa ‘uno) puog 6 pajiwi (S9RUIWON) suAewpsy  HTPH
00°0 00°0 000'T 100 Ateuipio Z(Z 1S7 'spea ‘WnoD puog 6 pajiwr (seaulwioN) sudewpsy  9THH
000 000 000'sZ 100 Aleuipo Z(Z TS7 'spaa7 ‘UnoD puog 6 PIRWII (SSBUIWON) auAewpsy  4TiH

saIRys anjep
dnpled dnpafes Jo'oN  feuluoN adAL SS2IppY sweN Aoy

siapjoyaJieys - D
21d dnoibmolq
dT1 AMOSIAPY d¥d



6¢:LT 8T0T 43qUisd=d £0

0702 “43A 108 SdI

99 40 /t sbed

ainjeubis

00'0 00°0 000's6Z 100 Aleulpio Z(Z 181 'spaa7 'Uno) puod 6 Py (SSSUILION) duAeWwPpSY  ATHH
00°0 00°0 5£0°C 10°0 Aeuip1o 202 1S /spaa] ‘Uno) puod 6 PajWIT (SIBUILON) sufewpay  XTHH
00°0 000 00Z’s 10°0 AleulpiQ Z(Z 1S ‘spee ‘MnoD puog 6 PRYjwr] (SSBUIION) SUABWPY  MTHH
000 00'0 S60'z€  10°0 AleuipIO ZZ TS 'spaa7 ‘Une) puog 6 Pyl (SSSUILION) SUARLLPSY  ATHH
00°0 00'0 09811 T0°0 Aleulpio Z(Z 1S ‘spse ‘Unoj puog 6 pa)iLlt (SSSUILUON) sUARLDSY  NTHH
00°0 00'0 orT's 100 Aeulpio Z(Z TS 'spa=7 "Hno) puog 6 pajiuur] (SSBUIWON) suhewpsy  LTHH
000 00°0 598 100 Aeuipio Z(Z 1S 'spea ‘WnoD) puod 6 pajiwI] (SSBUIWON) BuARWPY  STHH
000 00°0 608'26T  T0'0 Aeupio 202 TS 'spean 'Wno) puog 6 pajlw] (SSSUIUON) suAewpay  HTHH
000 00'0 00005 100 Aeuipio 202 TS 'Spaa 'une) puog 6 DI (SISUILLON) suAewpsy  DTHH
000 000 800'sE  10°0 Aeuipig Z(Z 157 'Sp337 ‘LoD puog §  poyiLu (SasUHWoN) auAewpay  dTbH
saleys onjeAp
dnpled dnpajjedJO'ON  [eulwoN adA) ssa1ppy SweN A3y

siaployadeys - )
o|d dnoibmoy4

d11 AMosIApY dud



62:LT 810 42qUi3d3(Q £0 0107 “13A 1S Sdl 99 J0 gt abeqd

://\\u aimeubis
N

00'0 00°0 000°000'S 10°0 Aeuipio Z[Z TS 'SP997 “HN0D puog 6 PaYiL (SSRUIWON) sudewpsy  §ZbH
000 00°0 00002 100 Ateurpio Z(Z TS 'spsa ‘Uno) puog 6  payjwl (S9RUIWON) suAewpsY  /ZbH
000 00°0 €967t 100 Ateuipio Z(T 1S ‘spes7 "Wno) puog 6  pajiir] (S93ULON) suAewpay  9ZbH
000 00'0 000'£2 1070 Areuipio Z(Z 157 'spea “uno) puog 6 payjwr (SSUIWON) suAewpay  GZ¥H
00°0 000 000'SE 100 Aleuipio Z[Z 1S 'Spaa7 ‘Uno) puog 6 Pajil] (SIBUILION) BUABLIPSY  #ZbH
000 000 €09'CT 100 Aleuipio Z(T 1S 'spas ‘Unc) puog 6 pajlwi (SSSUIWON) BuARWPaY  £ZhH
00°0 0070 0000z T00 Aeuipio Z07 TS 'Spsa ‘UnoD puog 6 PajiwrT (SPSUILION) auAewpsy  ZZvH
000 000 0000T 100 Aleuipio Z0Z TS 'Spaa "UNnod puod 6 paywir (SSSUILoN) sudewpsy  TgwH
000 000 Fhr'98T  10°0 Aeuipio Z(Z TS 'spaan "uno) puogd 6  PaliW] (SSSUIWON) UABWPSY  0ZH
000 00°0 68¢"1T  T0°0 Ateuipio Z(¢ 11 'spaan ‘uno) puod 6 paljwr (SSSUIWON) suAewpaY  ZTHH

saleys onjea
dnpied dnpajjedJOooN  [eulwoN adAL ssa.ppy aweN Aoy

siapjoyaseys - D
3]d dnoubmol4
dT1 AMoSIApY did



6241 8T0¢ fsqUIRD3(q £0

010¢ oA 105 SdI

99 40 6t 8bed

—

JJ_J\J aJneubis

v -

00°0 00°0 000°¢ 10'0 Aseuipio XH8 62X0 ‘AsUliMm puefRld ‘spueplied Tz ‘poomAuUNG  DS3 |[opusy piRuos] uoplon IZpH
000 00'0 bb's 10°0 Aeupio avg £1S7 ‘spsaT ‘I uoRg T Alled B9 SIN - HZbH
00'0 00°0 £8b's 10°0 Aeuipio YV£ T¢SH “Uopaaa]) ‘peoy spseD ‘abepo) s0ysasioy sensay ARUD SIN - OZPH
00'0 000 968'07 100 Aeuipio ZIT 151 'sps ‘MnoD puog 6 pajuwil] (SeaujwoN) suAewpsy  dzbH
00°0 000 SZE'POT 100 Aeuipio Z(Z TS 'Spad “UnoD puog 6 YW (S23UNLON) suAewpsy  3zvH
000 000 0S80z 100 Aeuipig Z(Z TS1 ‘spea “Uno) puod 6 P {S9BWIWION) suAewpsy  QeyH
000 00°0 0000SZ 100 Ateuipio Z(Z TS “spaa ‘uno) puog 6 PaW] (SSRUILON) SUARWPY  DZhH
00°C 000 000°000°0T T0°0 AteupiQ Z{Z 1571 ‘spast “UnoD puog 6 PN (SRUIWON) suAewpaYy  4ZbH
0070 000 000°00T  10'0 AeuipiQ Z[Z TS ‘Spsa7 ‘UnoD puog 6  Pawir] (SSBUIWON) BuAewpsy  VZbH
060 030 000°000°C 10°0 Aleulpio Z(T 157 'Spoo ‘Wnog puog 6 Py {SSSUILION ) suleipay  6ZhH
saleys anep
dn pied dn pajed JO ‘oN jeunuoN =dA) SSaIppY auweN A9y

stapjoyaleys - O
9]d dnoibmoj4

dT11 AlosIApY did



67741 8T0Z 12qu=daq £0 010Z 37 TS Sdl 99 4o 0 abied

//\&l)\;w O adnjeubis

00°0 00°0 000y 100 Areuipigo X1Z +8D ‘auysabprique) ‘sbpuquied ‘Unod ejjiA 9 bs3 spaqoy ploseH  00OSH
00'0 00°0 SPE'e 10°0 Aeuipio N6 STV ‘usspiagy ‘synd ‘peoy doy|IH 6 qgoy duuy WYRgeziid  WzbH
000 00°0 1IT'0¢ 100 Aleuipio NQp 118D X3ss3 ‘Uaplem uoayes ‘Aep saidiwoo €01 bsa xry prewory  OZvH
00'0 00'0 766'C 10'0 Aeuipio (Q6 £4S ‘Weyeas 193135 Ao ST SO BS2U3) 'S dZbH
00'0 00°0 008 100 Aleuipio ags £ ‘sauka) oIy ‘AS|URIR|g ‘Bso) UoIAg ET  SIW PUR Is[Y puowAey 361099 OZbH
000 00°0 060'S 10'0 Aeuipio [VE £TNG ‘Bulypom ‘uoibuiaes UdbiH ‘suspied bulfeH € bs3 ypomusty [PBIN Hems  NzvH
0070 000 SLP'E8 100 Aeuipio ANG ZTMS ‘Bujoo], ‘suet Aoosy “jem 9941 dwi & bs3 uopsiy Uuof 4813d  WTZbH
00°0 00°0 0Te'T T0'0 Aeuipig MLE SUN YIOHON ‘Yoo ‘aue eydiape|iyd #9 Spieydy uear euied Sl TZbH
00'0 00'0 0008 10°0 Areuipio NLS PEAD SPIMIEM “i1ed SS0|pOOM ‘aA0iD sabing & Ds3 spaedry Wejiiim siuued  MZvbH
00'0 00°0 000'000°€ T0°0 Aeuipio $17 S9T7 “2AUSINSI0RT YaN0Z €1 50 AqusY 18945 IIIH Vi bs3 sploudsy uyor pieea v

saleys anjep
dnpled dnpajed JO"ON  [eulwoN odAL SS2.IppY aweN A3

slapjoyaleys - 5
old dnoibmoj4

dT11 MOoSIAPY du4



6Z:LT 810T Joqu=aq €0

G70T “AA TOS SdI

99 Jo 15 abed
™

_\Wl/v \ld aumeubis

00°0 00°0 bPS'T 10°0 Aeuipig 919 SZUN S{IoHON ‘JOH ‘anuany iBN bZ bs3 siaboy sawer pleuoq  vOSH
00°0 00°0 000°000°T T0°0 Aeuipig SVE Ngo3 ‘uopuan ‘aebsdoysig 65151590 paylwr] (SBBULON) 30 60SH
00°0 000 6/9'629C 10°0 Aleupio SYE NZO3 ‘uopuo ‘sjebsdoysig §650:$q pajwr (SSRUILON) Y004 80SH
00'0 00'0 ££9'909 100 Aeuipio SvE NZD3 ‘uopuo ‘elebsdoysig 6550590 palwlT (SBBUILION) Y00 Z0SH
00'0 00'0 000'0¢ 100 Aleuipig SVE NZJ3 ‘uopuoT ‘sjebsdoysig 65 15:59Q pajwI (SSUIWON) 300y 905H
00'0 00'0 $EE’08T9 100 Aeuipio SVE NZO3 ‘uopuo ‘ajebsdoysig GG SI'S8Q paywI (SSBUILION) Y004 SOSH
00°0 000 98’1 10°0 AeuipiQ 34T §1Q ‘s[epeg ‘Masly ‘snusay 2.0wedAS ZT  bs3 uosqoy youspald piaed  BOSH
00'0 00'0 z5¢ 10°0 AleuipiQ OY0 TZ1d ‘ANgpold ‘9845 Uojsumolg £ ‘asnoH [sdeyd  bs3 uosuiqoy puowies uyor  £oSH
000 00°0 £/5'59 100 Aleujpio 519 STUN MjopON YoH ‘Bnusay |1BN T bs3 uospeqoy uyor 4%_d - Z0SH
00'0 00°0 005z 10°0 Aleuipio £99 ‘aue fineT 8T ‘8SNOH B|NaN Py siels|Bey s|meN 0/ bs3 51290y [IRUOIW TOSH
saleys oanjep
dn pied dn palied JO "ON [euiwioN adA) $$24ppY aweN Ay

siapjoyaleys - D
old dnoabmol4

d711 Mosiapy dud



6227 8T0T 12qWadaq £0 0T0T 137 10S $dl 99 4o 75 abed
)

,\.u‘jJ\lJ anjeubls

4

00°0 00°0 0580z 10°0 Adeuipio 816 DY 'bupeay ‘Uowio) BuLoS ‘peoy piBYMBN £ bs3 Jojpes [PeydIly Sewoyl  MOSH
00°0 00°0 SF'0T 100 Aeulpio NQE 8TdN ‘HOdMBN ‘PRYUSID $Z  DST DISMOIMY piemp3 pied  [0SH
00°0 00°0 vzt 100 AlRuipIO 500 ZOH ‘ayeboliey JUnoW ASjleA L€ bs3 ysny Jondl]  T0SH
00'0 000 00£'T/Z  T0°0 Areuipio : N0 618 ‘Ang 39215 Yueg § ‘sbueydxd SuL s pajWI SSRUWON 3jeGajny  HOSH
000 00'0 LIT'6E 100 Aleuipio 4YE W3 ‘Uopuo ‘BueT uBmS 7 ‘BSNOH JUBGIDAR 6T06:S9Q PRNWIT SSBUMLION Aoy DOSGH
00°0 00'0 00026 100 Aeuipag 4VE WPD3I ‘UOPUOT ‘BURT UBMS  ‘SSNOH NUBGISAR G699:58Q PSHUIM SSDUILION A0Y  40SH
00'0 000 006'sk  10'0 Aeuppio 4VE ¥bD3 ‘UopuoT ‘BuE UemS 7 “9SNOH JURGISANY TSZE:SQ Pajilr] SSUILON Aoy J0GH
00'0 000 979’1 T0'0 Aeuplo W3y 117 ‘Aveba ‘peoy wimjel Juowiag bs3 spuemey pieq uyor  dOsH
000 00°0 686'C 10°0 Aeupio XdS TMD amal) ‘uojbulisey ‘peoy Asippeig /8 bs3 puemoy payly yBuue  DOSH
000 000 000y 10°0 Aeuipio 1S TXO ‘unBuinusy ‘peoy Jeddn Y6l bs3 puejmoy uyor  90SH

saleys anjep
dn pied dnpaspesjo'oN  Jeujwon odAl Ssalppy aeN Aoy

siaployaleys - D
91d dnosbmol4
dT1 Alosiapy dud



62:£1 8107 JoQUIRDRQ €0 0T0T 124 105 Sdl 99 Jo €5 abeqd

——
- 2Jnyeubl

00°0 00°0 T0b'S0LE4 1070 Ateuipio 758 T2dH “AngsajAy ‘peoy plojxQ “asnoH piojx0 PY7 SSBUILION aJeys  NOSH
000 00°0 005’2 100 Areuipio NS £ZNg ‘aunogses nogueH ubleuanos ‘mMaIA toeeg Buol €5 bs3 poodeys sewoy) WiodjleW  LOSH
000 000 008’68 10'0 AleuipIO dd6 HZOM ‘UOpuOT ‘pIRA S[RIN /T D:S3Q PSYUIT SBdUION 0inbdg  SOGH
00°0 00'0 SZEWE'T 10°0 Aeuipio d{6 HZOM ‘UOpuOT ‘PJeA S[ESN /T 9:59Q Pyl SaUlWoN oinBas  ¥OSH
00°0 00'0 §22'9/8'T 10°0 Aeuipio dQ6 HCOM UopuoT ‘pleA SeaN £T 9:53Q payi] ssaujwoN onbss  DESH
00°0 00°0 000'6€ 100 Aeuipig YV9 TMN ‘UOpUOT '3NUBAY POOMAIRH QT [ SIBUILION SSOIARS SBRUNJRS  dOSH
00°0 0070 000"y T0°0 Aleulpio VYO TAN ‘UCPUOT "SNUSAY POOMBIRH (T I SSSUILLION S3DIAISS SOIIINISS  QOSH
000 00'0 006’06 100 Aleuipio YV9 TMN ‘UCPUOT ‘BNUBAY POOMSIEH 0T [T SSUILION $OOIASS SOILMISS  NOGH
00'0 00'0 W't T0°0 Aleuiplo 49 €NN ‘sdiysuojdweutioN ‘UoIdWEBLYHON ‘BNUSAY UBMOY GE UY JI4 pue 1103S alueydsis ssin WOSH
00'0 00'0 0ZL'%1  10°0 Aleuipio 986 W ‘Baysypeue] ‘uojjiey ‘peoy ([ey|lem 07 19005 dURSHUD SIN TOSH

saleys anjep
dn pied dn pejed JO "ON JeuiwioN adAL S$SaIppY aweN Ay

slapjoyaJieys - )
Jld dnoab6mol4
d711 AMOSIApY dud



6¢-£T 810€ 2qasaq £0 0TO0Z "43A TOS SdI 99 40 5 sbed

9 \Mv aJmeubls
00'0 00°0 000’2 10°0 Aleuipio SNZ 8Ad “Souen 'eas UG Sauuy 1S ‘peoy ASISMOY 07 U0JRIBUIS 3SINOT SULY SW HTGH
000 00°0 LT5'E T0°0 AeuipIo QQ9 £80 ‘sbpuquie) ‘auinoquie) ‘sueT UaIPPING £ uosdwis uler pieydry Jd - €T5H
00°0 000 1858 10°0 Aeuipio OX9 0£59 ‘9BPLIGS|[iM ‘DAL YHOM[IUSY ‘Siueg UbIH bs3 poys uyor uely  ZISH
000 000 0007 100 Aeuip1g OML 6TST DUUSHOA ISBM ‘SPasr] “Uno) 3padead § bsgyoyssuydy  TTSH
00°0 000 v67'0T 100 Aleuipio AL TML ‘WeyuaxoimL ‘peoy UOIS §  piaydays piogels Adled Sl 0TSH
00'0 00°0 GLE'E 10°0 Aeuipio ALE 095 ‘WeysLoy ‘wooig ‘MaIA S0V 0F bs3 uojuays pieq  ZoSH
00°0 00°0 005'Z 10°0 Aleuipio 446 1579 ‘weyusipy) ‘ucibupon ‘esop) pieis)ddy o7 bs3 meys welim /o319d  ADSH
00'0 00°0 0008y 10°0 Aeuipio L(S hN ‘PeaysIpe) ‘peoy SSOW ‘BlliA SSOM bs3 meys piemp3 o3ed  XOSH
00'0 00'0 000°0ET 100 AlRUIpIO D39 8YH ‘X2S3|PPIW ‘8emBP3 ‘anusAy Ssoiwe) 72 bs3 edieys ¥oqod  MOSH
00°0 000 §se'e 10°0 Aeuipio DH0 ZNA ‘XIS3|PpiiA ‘PlRYUT ‘8S0[) SUBLLBUNOA 9T ueweys ANag si- - AOSH

sajeys anjep

dnpied dnpajedjoeN [euimoN 2dAL ssa.ppy sweN AS)M

siapjoya.ieys - 3
dld dnoibmold

dT11 AoSIApY did



62:41 8TQ¢ Jquieda] £0 0TOZ " TOS SdI 99 JO 55 3beq
—

J\N).,v \U aunyeubis

000 000 00S 10°0 Aleuipio MS 610 ‘s3ebley ‘as0[) Jaysybuny €1 e SJW pue jjuos 1S pineq  ITSH
00°0 00'0 90701 100 Aeuipio 0SS £ZHE ‘UaINUISULD ‘PIOPIEM ‘DA LoReIuBld 95 bs3 saeos 98D QISH
0070 00'0 8/¥'0£5'T 10°0 Aeuipig 5SS 79 ‘maebseln 1sans WU IS 907 1 SSOULLICN UOSWEIIA B UNWS  DTSH
00°0 00°0 696'sT  10°0 Ateulpio 9SS 79 ‘MoBSeD 488415 JUSOUIA IS 90T I SSRUILION UOSWEHIM 8 WS gTSH
00°0 00°0 £90'6 100 Aleuipi0 UHO DY ‘umoidnN ‘peoy Jodsy ‘ebenod eiqels bs3 upws J83dd  VISH
00°0 00'0 veo's 10°0 Adeuipi0 00 £77 ‘[oodIaA ‘DALIQ SSRULIIED E bs3 WS [eARsRd  BTSH
00°0 00°0 6¥S'T 10°0 Aleuipio NZT £idd ‘uolsald ‘ljelened ‘saia poom sisweH 1 YIS BPUITSIW - 8TSH
0070 00°0 T62'€ 10°0 AeuipiQ 19 Sud ‘uoisaud ‘s|eg-s1-uoiemm ‘90D Slepsbup 1z bs3 yiws J4a19d ydeser  £TSH
00°0 00°0 7691 100 Aeuipip 3dZ 9€S ‘plRIYAYS ‘1eadasq ‘peoy pRYUSY TT 0D eeWed Sl pue WS Aleg  9TGH
00'0 00°0 000'63T 100 Aeuipio ALT ZOA ‘BUUSYHOA YUON “SAYL ‘M3IA 1O TT Hews esn S GISH

S3leys onjep
dn pred dn psped JO'ON  eulwoN adA) SSOIppY aweN Ay

siaployaJeys - 3
3]d dnoibmol4

dT1 AOSIADY dud



6C:LT 8707 foquazaq €0

0TO0Z "48A T0S SdI 99 Jo 95 abed

\J\U/% \,U simeubis

00°0 00°0 6Z1'ce 1070 Aleuipio dvP ZIW “183saUduel 39905 Y00g 6Z “BSNoH Bul||id AusH )W SSBUIION aJenbs suuy 35 OTSH
00°0 00°0 000'005°TT10°0 Areurpio MVYE TV ‘sueq|y IS ‘peoy Jouaasols) 4einbbiz syl peywn xepeaids  NISH
00°0 00°0 0'zs 100 Aeuipio D€ 995 ‘241USPJOfIBH ‘YLOMLDIST ‘MIIA 1S9M 80TST Spoomsiiods AUOUIUY 13qoy  WTSH
00°0 00°0 o¥s19 100 Aseuipio M3T TN ‘uopuoT ‘asenbs 3|epsuol 6¢ spoomsinods s.e) SIN - TTSH
00°0 000 000's 10°0 Aleuipio 336 8448 ‘a4)ysesurt ‘aujo) ‘peoy pAolbuel 6/1 sajods UsARIS  NTSH
000 000 6E6'E 10°0 Ateujpio AND 837 48359097 ‘WnodJey ypomai ‘A suL 9 bs3 pwidids ASupAs wefiim (TSH
000 000 7€T'58 1070 Aeuiplo H3T 79 ‘mobsels ‘alenbs abioar) g ‘esnoy s6i0o9 Wisbeuel pund Asiyor g sdiads 1TISH
00'0 00°0 000y 100 ARUIPIO HAT 7 ‘moBse|9 ‘aienbg 961095 (5 ‘asnoH 961059 SsRUILION BRI Asiye( B SIRAS  HISH
00°0 000 $60'6 10°0 Aeuipio 44T Svd 19SI8W0S 's{jBM ‘Uied ASiSIinD 9 Buipeds usa|ie Sik DTGH
00°0 00°0 9W6'Z 10°0 Aeujpio M ZINT ‘adioups|gei ‘peoy d4ed MNOD PUBRSes 4 bs3 jjeyanos uyor Wegoy  4TSH
saleys oanjep
dnped dnpaledijo’oN JeuiwoN adAp SsaIppy aweN Aay

siapjoyaleys - 3
djd dnoibmol4
dT1 AMOSIApY di4



6741 8102 1aquiad=q £0 0T0Z oA 108 Sal 99 4o /S abed

&\\lu aJunjeubrs
00°0 00°0 €158 10°0 Areuipio 1T $94D ‘Mip4eD ‘ybnopuer ‘eAliq 4eousds 07 bs3 Buons welm mapuy  ATSH
000 00°0 00Z's 100 Aleuipio H19 9T3d ‘24ysabpuquier) ‘susney) ‘aso aUep epiH § bs3 poys ouUsIeD  XTSH
000 00°0 08ty 1070 Aeuipio HOPSZdN ‘Lpnowuoly JeaN ‘UueN oy ‘abepo) xog bs3 4a3p01g soueld YBgoy  MTSH
00'0 00'0 8TH'ty  T0°0 AeuipiQ 6 9dI ‘Udmsd] ‘pRLIISSM ‘PROY PRIHSISIM “ISINysusd IS o|BIued SSIN ATSH
000 000 0009 10°0 AseulpiO HOZ pENL “x8ssns 3se3 ‘sbunseH ‘anuaay apis|iAyD 89 bsypemais el NTSH
000 00°0 00S 10'0 AeuipiQ SN9 81S ‘JUBLL-UQ-201S ‘ASIsiadAuy| ‘peoy |00dMBN +9 b3 SUsAS)S YouOpald Uyor  LTSH
000 00°0 bOE'T 100 Adeuipio NO8 £T0d “aA1ysduieH “us|0S-2y-UQ-937 ‘DAUQ J000Md 0F bs3 uslg ueyieUOL  STSH
0070 0070 008’72 1070 Aeuipio NS ££9 ‘mobBse|s) ‘suiealy uowmaN ‘peoy J0OHSIRM 9T USYdSIS USS|iY ASpaquily SSi - YTSH
00'0 00°0 092't 100 Ateuipio 44T 813 ‘peoy PMBIYD 98 ‘BSNOH XIUDS ‘Zh I bsy uojuels uel  DISH
000 00°0 01Ty 100 AteuipiQ 4V ZW 191saLpuel 19348 L1oog 67 ‘9snoH Bulllid AlUSHSHWIY SSSUIWON S1enbs suuy 1S dTSH

saleys anjea
dnpied dnpaled jooN  JeuruoN BadAL SSaIppy aweN A3

slopjoyaieys - 3
J]ld dnoibmolq
dT1 AOSIADY did



6241 810T JoquiRdaq £0 0102 “48A 10S SdI 99 Jo 85 abeqd

J\w)S ainjeubis

000 000 £8L'VOE'PTTO0 Aeuipio Xv¥ 157 ‘spsd7 18845 aquodung “UnoD abUBRYIXT ON SSOAIBS J0ISBAUT BADRIBIUL  8ZSH
00°0 0070 6£6'98b'v/ 10°0 Aleulpio Xvb 1S7 ‘Spsa “19a.4S agquiooung “UneD abueuoxg ON SeOIAIBS J0JSBAU] BAIDRIBIUL  £ZSH
00'0 00°0 Q82822100 Aeuiplo XvF 1S ‘spee1 99345 aquuodun( “Pnoy aBUBLDXT ON SSIAISS JOISIAUT SAIDRISIUL 975H
00'0 000 000°0T  TOO Areuipio 336 €H3 ‘UbinguIpa 184S A2uD e T ‘BbueyOX3 SPDUMd  peyUM (T'ON) SSRUIION Wedl  SZSH
00'0 00'0 000°T 10°0 Aleuipio ONE T¥H ‘MoLEH ‘|IH Aingpng 1no)) ewey 9 lojle| ejuy st HZSH
00'0 000 0S8°'0Z 100 Aeuipio 806 2759 ‘alel-1adng-uoisam ‘spHom ‘pRoy YIny) 1t bsq 2UAS saer HoLApal]  £ZSH
000 00°0 €Z0'0TT  T0'0 Aeulpio V6 AZD3 ‘uopuo 4945 Jewadoy 07 g PYT (SIUILION) SSULUNDAS SAS  ZZSH
000 000 EEL'EH8'T 100 Areuplo d¥6 AZD3 ‘uopuo ‘jea.s Jexewadoy 0z 17 eS] (SSOUILLON) SSRUNISS SAS  TZSH
00'0 00°0 650'6¢T 100 Ateuipio V6 AZD3 ‘UopuoT 1945 Jexewsdoy (700d: 3¢ P (SSBUILON) SAS  0ZSH
00°0 00°0 £59'y 10°0 Areuipio [NE SHD ‘8piseaq ‘ABnd) SUBULOD ‘BALQ IUAM[T G WNS URSE SIl pue Jeuwns Alen  ZTSH

saJeys anjep
dn pied dn pa[jed JO "ON jeunuoN adAlL SS3IppY aweN Aoy

Siopjoysieys - D
o]ld dnoibmol4
d11 AosiApy d¥d



6241 810C 2quiRdaq €0 0107 “13A 105 SdI 99 Jo g5 abeq

/\ny\/ﬁ \u ainjeubis

00'0 00°0 00€ 100 Aleuipio g0s SMD ‘BuIUSaYD ‘YolmueN ‘12aAS plouly T BuinL Awy ssiy- 1Z5H
00'0 000 000°00T 100 Aseulpio 359 9S ‘PloWRUS ‘A9|X0T ‘B0RUIBL BAII0 T DS pIIeARIL uBd JelRd uiqel.  MZSH
00°0 00°0 £89'692'T T0'0 Aleuipio 3V NpD3 ‘uopuoT ‘sue SaUsWs|D 6 :S3Q PAJIWIT SSAUNLION Pesuell  DZSH
00°0 00'0 065’1 100 Aeuipio 545 TON ‘weyBumoN ‘soAof uoyng ‘pecy |pug v BU00L UBqez||3 sih  425H
00°0 000 Sp0'e 10°0 Aeuipio 10T AN ‘wiepbury pajun “YoisamoT ‘BALG MAAPIRH 9 L JAIBUD SIlW puR 5001 UOPIOH  3ZGH
000 00°0 000’2 100 Aeupio . 3H9 69Y "sBwiey ] -uQ-AS|USH IOU0)S ‘poomURd supjdwo] aulned sily - QZSH
000 000 00S'T T0'0 Aeutpig YvYZ 9N ‘a4yspiojpsg ‘s|gelsung ‘snusay Ul TT s3 BujljiL sspey) souer Wellim  DZSH
00°0 000 T/E'T 100 Aeuipio QMS E£ZNL ‘plojysy ‘uoja|Buis ‘maip Alend o1 adioy] Auoywy  gzSH
00°0 00°0 67 1070 AteuipiQ 1SE 0E3N JE9M puy SUAL ‘SPRIYS YHON ‘anudAy Ajquie g uosdwoll yesogaq SilN - YZSH
000 00°0 SL1'56% 160 Aleuipig Nt 3 ‘wepend ‘Aes axang Jegieat ‘asnoH equepy spAot o vogelodion Byl §Z5H

saleys oanjeA
dnpled dnpojiedJo‘oN  |eulwoN 3dAL ssaJppy JweN Aoy

siaploya4eys - D
old dnoibmoj4

d11 Aosinpy dud



6C:/1 8107 4=2quislaq £0 0707 *19A 708 SdI 99 40 09 3bed

aimeubig

000 00'0 £9/'c 10'0 Aeujpio UNE AEDT ‘UOPUOT ‘|IYUIOD $T 1S:S8Q PSULII SSBULON BASSA  009H
00°0 000 786'C 10°0 Ateuipio ad9 $Tvd ‘mobse(D Hod “ueqbueT ‘anusay yiess ge oULleA BUBPA SN YZSH
000 00°0 00b's 100 Aeuipio XNT 9191 ‘U0yBnoT ‘spRIIPM 9T ewebpen [eyued Jossajord  DZSH
00'0 00°0 000's 100 Adeuipio XHp S48 sy ‘uolbuldip ‘peoy sulEXY ¢ Jsbun uess wenim 1d - dzsH
000 000 000°0T  T00 Aeupig (¥ SON ‘Weybumon ‘odloyipoop ‘peoy dfeA OWY 8b  Ds3 poomispun AluaH Wsqoy  OZSH
00°0 000 00007 100 Aeuipio Hd¥ ¥ON ‘weybumon ‘Asiquie ‘suen Supds 0z DS3 poomiapun Waqoy sswer  NZGH
000 00°0 000°002'T 10°0 Ateupio NVZ WZD3 ‘uopuc ‘ajefipeosg G seoUIWON Bupjueg 21eAud sGN WZSH
00°0 000 T¥6'T 10°0 Areuipio ang 990 ‘Al3 ‘weyusppey ‘aueT Xang YOT [ UIASY JW pue uuM] BUWIOT SIW - 1Z5H
00°0 00°0 LTF 0Ty 100 Areup.o H16 00 "8159UDI0) ‘'Suapien Yooauld €1 UOHNL BpuUrSiW MZSH
000 00°0 ST6'TE 10°0 Ateurpio dHZ $TON ‘weybumoN ‘asol) Asjue.g / bs3 sowng usydais digyd  (ZSH

saleys onjea
dnpied dnponedJooN  [eulwoN odAL SS2IPPY auweN Aoy

sdapjoyaJeys - )
J|d dnoibmoi4
d11 MosIApY ddd



62:41 810¢ 4oquiadeq £0 010Z "43A WS SdI 99 jo 19 b

\d g aimeutis

00'0 000 078'z0T 100 Aseulpio g7 #13 ‘Heym Aleue) ‘alenbs epeue) ‘anusd dnosbnr 1S9Q I SSBUILLON SOOBPIA  YO9H
00°0 00°0 0sZ'6T 100 Aeuipio €75 $13 ‘Heym Aleue) ‘alenbs epeue) ‘aus) dnosBRDT:S2Q PRI SSRUILUON SO0BPIA  60SH
00°0 000 L18'082°$210°0 Aeuipig 875 $13 ‘Heym Aleued ‘alenbg epeue) ‘aius) dnoib 1:59Q PaYILWIT SSILILION SO3RPIA  §09H
000 000 I 100 ARUIPIO g5 $13 ‘uopuo ‘alenbs epeus) ‘a.aus) dnosbiyd 1S90 PAWIT SSSUILUON SOdBPIA L09H
00°0 00'0 008's 10'0 Aeuipio g75 $13 ‘Heym Ateue) ‘asenbg epeur) ‘aius) dnosbRDTiSeQ PSWIT SSBUILLION SOJBPIA  90SH
000 00°0 0/¥'1S 100 Aleuipso 815 b3 ‘Heym Aleued ‘auenbs epeue) ‘auus) dnoiBiiD4:$3Q PRI SIBUILION SOJBPIA  SOSH
000 00°0 9/8'6/ 100 Aeupio 875 $13 ‘peym Aeue)d ‘alenbs epeue) ‘2.3us) dnoGRDDISIQ PN SSSUILLION SOJBPIA  H09H
00°0 000 Q0b'sy  10°0 Ateulpio a7s $13 "Meym Aleue) ‘asenbg epeur) ‘anus) dnolBRIDD:SaQ PaIWIT SORUIWON SO%BPIA  £09H
00°0 006°0 009'9ZZ  10°0 Aeuipio 18 +13 ‘peym Aleue) ‘alenbs epeur) ‘aqua) dnolBRIDD:SAC PEYIWI SSRUILION SOJEPIA  ZO9H
0070 00°0 005°¢ 10°0 Aseuipio V16 ETNS ‘UOISIN “2ueT 3omspem § ‘pug wieg 0/ AeDip usaloQ sdA0f S TO9H

saleys  onjeA
dnpied dnpsjiedjo‘oN  |euiwoN 2dAL SS2IppY aweN Aoy

siap|oyaieys - D
J|d dnoabmo|4

d11 AOSIAPY ddd



62 LT 810¢ 18qwsdsq £0 0T0Z *4aA DS Sdl 99 J0 79 3beq

;. \.J aimeubis

00°0 000 00S'sS 100 Aeulpio ONS 6NN ‘Uopauld ‘Aep BA0ID ¢ ‘asnoH apisyBiH bs3 plopem pied  X09H
000 00°0 8/b'6E 100 Aeuipio AH6 31 ‘Je1580/97 ‘Bu0)sajAy “9s0[) AGIPIY T bs3 piem WAD yisUURY  (O9H
00°0 00°0 868'C 100 Aeuipio X80 LTW ‘4e3seLpuely ‘UoIuImS ‘peoy g 9 bsy piem Asjuels uejly  109H
00°0 00°0 0008 10°0 Aeuipio N36 9151 'spaa] ‘adoywe.g Jse3 sue Aealg €8 JoM|ep UMBQ AJBLIBSOY SSIN HO9H
00°0 00°0 880'C 10°0 Aeuipio A9 SMD ‘Bujysayd ‘yomgueN ‘auet uiyong sk bs3 Jayjem 861039 pied  H09H
000 00°0 9£9'T 10°0 Ateupio NGb 91dI “Ioyns ‘ucisia] ‘peoy sbuliAeH be  weypem ussinely A3 siW - J09H
00'0 00'0 8EH'T 100 Aeuipio Z1€ /3d "ybnoiogialag ‘Aspe, “eeas uen Sg bs3 opem uaey pleuoq 309
00°0 00°0 860°ZT 100 Aeuipio MLTZ £bYS “uebipie) ‘|llysoyy ‘aBeno) usmjibAsouy bs3 soun Asyer  QO9H
00°0 00'0 005'18 10°0 Aeuipio 416 13 ‘Heym Areue) ‘sJenbg epeue) ‘anue) dnosBRIDY:SeQ palilI] SOUILON SOIRPIA DJ09H
00°0 000 000°000°9TTQ°0 Aeuipio 1S $13 ‘Meym Aleue) ‘aienbs epeue?) ‘anus) dnosbaIDD:SQ PN SBUILION SO0BPIA  F09H

saleys anjeAp
dn pied dn paKed JO "ON jeurwioN adAL SSaIPpY [WeN Aay

slapjoyaleys - 3
d|d dnoibmojy
dT11 AMosInpy dud



6241 BTOT Jgw03q £0 O10¢ 427 105 541 99 40 £9 abeqd

J\N‘l/v \U aneubis

b

000 00°0 0SE’sT  T0°0 Aeulpio 147 T£4 ‘3lfiAuINOg ‘LRNOS PeOY |03SKG ‘SUBPJED BIIIALINOCY /TH W UBIM SJl pue JMENUM UBLG  NOSH
000 0070 STTZT 100 Aeulp1Q $18 500 ‘2as1al 159M ‘proy 150D 06 ‘obeno) 15e0) 0jesH Auoluy ‘ASpeRyM USMO  109H
000 000 ETP'T 700 Aeuipio XO€ 9NL ‘playsLpoy ‘moy umoL ‘|IH nods bs3 sofem welm Asupod  SO9H
00°0 00°0 LbED 10°0 Aeuipio 08z 81X3 ‘uoaaq "UBIRIWINYYD ‘MBIA AsiBue 9T bs3 syeom Welfjim ydasor  YO9H
000 000 758 10°0 AlRUIPIO dNE £ZNL ‘Piojusy ‘ypousbury ‘aniig asoswLd /2 bs3 AingBpam sawer  HOIH
000 00'0 SSH'961'0210°0 Aeulpio 4/M8 66Ng ‘BuPUE] ‘9z6F X0F Od 152 P SISUILION IESM  dOOH
00°0 000 LITELT'6YTO0 Aleuipio 4M8 66NE ‘Budue ‘976t X0d Od N:SIQ Pajiiul] SSSUIWON eapy  Q09H
00'0 00°0 L6L'LTT'T 100 Ateuipio HNE TWY ‘piojioy ‘peoy Ui)ses £~/ ‘BUIM UMON J0C]4 PYE  BSI:SBQ PoNWET SSRUIMON 8 M NOSH
000 00°0 $L6'v¥89' 12100 Aeuipio HNE TIWY ‘pIojwioy ‘peoy Wiz)se3 £~/ ‘BUp LUON 100}d PYE PIjiLUN SOBUIION § M IWOSH
00°0 00°0 0£S'TT 100 Aleuipio DHZ OTAD ‘uojeauny ‘peoy pu3 wesH 0zv bs3 suem Aspueis  J09H

SalelyS onjeA
dnpied dnpeliedjQ'oN  jeuiwoN adAy ss2uppy aweN Aay

siapjoyaieys - D
J|d dnoabmold

dT1 AMosiapy d¥d



62:LT 8T0T J2quiZ0Rq £0 070Z 197 TS Sdl 99 0 {9 abed

/\\N)J\ \IU almeubis

00°0 00°0 LL6'0T 100 Aleuipio YVE EEIW ‘B[ES ‘BA0ID UIOYL ‘SMa DA0J9 UIOY L TT B3Wed SIW PUB UOSIIM PUBPOY  $T9H
000 000 7er's 100 Aruipio L0 ZTSS ‘PIOPRIM ‘BNUBAY LpINURISLYD ‘BUedsUeS bsg uos|im As1yosn  £T9H
00°0 000 978’1 10°0 Areuppig XS 1€dv ‘auysauiplesury ‘Asoyaueq ‘poomybiy § SliiM BUIP|EISD SIW ZTOH
000 00°0 00 10°0 Adeuipig ZS0 719 193520N0[9) ‘peoy AspRARMm bs3 sweyim sswer  TT9H
00°0 00'0 000'€ 10°0 Adeuipio AYT €737 ‘ARIGMOIY Lol Rdsal) ASppusad /i bs3 swel|im sepeyD ued  OT9H
0070 000 09£'c 10°0 AreupiQ MOE 8NS ‘ybnodogliel ‘suinogeys ‘suspues may 9 bs3 suBiM UBMODDIW  ZOSH
00°0 00°0 86¢ 10°0 Ateuipio HS6 $0Y ‘Duipeay ‘uowwo) Bujuuos ‘aue asouwpry 8 bs3 9dWHUM STOJe WIARD  AO9H
000 000 Q€TSS 100 Aeuipio QAS SMD ‘adiusay) ‘pimjueN ‘Aep Jo2IBl £ bs3 yonuosiium Wil XO09H
00°0 00°0 §16'9 T0°0 Adeuipio DY8Tzag ‘yHomeH ‘peoy USPORH ‘1S8I0400W 3UYM 321618 SN MOSH
00°0 000 £op'T 10°0 Aeuipio 39T 0€T1 ‘Ppauims ‘oupnpue(t ‘ssopD Bippi3 11 SHUM AJBW UBID SIW  AO9H

saleys onjeA
dnpred dnpaledJooN  |euiwoN adA) Ssa.1ppy aweN A9y

sioployaieys - D
91d dnoibmolq
d711 MOSIAPY dud



62:£1 8T0Z 43qWa3q £0 0102 43A 1S Sdl 99 J0 59 abey

——

/\d\l/J\ \U aunjeubis

00°0 00°0 00£'E 100 Aeupio XAT WS ‘Asuing ‘pesjsueg ‘peoy poomajquing gk bs3 wbum pleuoy  3T9H
000 00'0 000'S 10°0 AteUipI0 £ 13N ‘3uAL uodn SRSEOMBN ‘}leH 159104 ‘peay Bwi 3eaID 9f JUBLM WPIPNE SIW - QT9H
00'0 00'0 Z8e'sT 100 Aleujpio Lib 0b9Y ‘weybupjop ‘peajsdweypuly ‘peoy SsWel 1S ¢ lbBum uesr siW - DT9H
00’0 00°0 971 10°0 Aeuipig 3HZ 6MN ‘UOpuOT “UOPUBH 158 ‘aA015 JUSAL] G6 bs3 buopm Bunuyd Ul gT9H
00°0 000 bs'LT 100 Aleuipio 006 0F ‘|9RJST ‘AONERA UOJDIZ ‘193AS WiLoWLEY / bsy oMM BIIH ~ VYTOH
00°0 000 059'T 10°0 AeuipiQ N38 ZINY ‘piojuioy ‘shsumely ‘8SO[D LJIG 68IM BPUIT SJ  PUB SIBUNM PIAeQ  6T9H
00°0 00'0 70£'9€5'6970°0 Aeuipio 9 W¥03 ‘liH 83ebmoq Sz ‘abiplg uouue) ‘Buiping wnigy aUL q PaYIWN] SSALNDSS POOWAIIM  8T9H
000 000 geL'oby 100 AreuipiQ 3 Iy ebmoq ST ‘asnof 36pug ucuue) ‘Buipiing WINY Su 1 W SIBUILION JUSIT) POOLLRYUIM - ZT9H
000 00'0 06E'PS 100 Areuipio 3 ‘IiH 3yebmoq Sz ‘ssnoy aBpuig uouue) ‘BUIp|ing WNLYY SUL W SIDUILION JUSI[D POOISIUIA  STOH
00°0 00°0 T4 10'0 Aeuipio gYT STNS ‘Aaling ‘Aspiaquie) ‘2ALQ S8ULRANG 6 WINGI2IUIM 124882y SIN - ST9H
saljeys onjep

dnpred dnpajedjo'oN  [euiwoN adAl ssalppy aweN Aoy
siapjoyateys -~ D

dld dnoibmopy

d11 AlosiApY du4



65780 810T 12qW=d3q #0 0102 437 DS SdI / 99 Jo 99 abed

j\uv aineubis
{

Cup $8°s2h)  op
00'0 000 —EGLERSETVF buneyo), sopul Ateulpio 1S9

00°'0 0co 0007 10°0 Aleuipig YAS 0D ‘Aeung ‘uopAol) ‘aueT asoswld 81 bs3 Jubum wenpm 4194

sdaeys onjep
dnpred dnpsie) 0 oN  [euiwioN adAL SS2.ppY JweN Aoy

slopjoyaleys - D
2ld dnoibmojd
d11 AMosiApy dud



